Name

Division |

Name
Division |
1 Saige Smith
2 MacKenzie Huggler
3 Bailie Berry
4 Jessi Auman
5 Josey Auman

Division Il

1 Kaylee Krause

2 Sage Olmstead

3 Morgan McGuire

Sage Pinkerton
Gracie Person
Tailor Berry
Grace Miller
Aime Cross
Addie Manfull
Landon Both
Shepard Woolf
Xena Dorsey
Tori Forgey
Quinn
Watterson
Allison White
Hadley Koelzer

Lainey Olson
Paige Gartner

Chloe Salisbury

NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22

Moses Lake, WA

PeeWee - Friday

Horse Name

Olena Short "Nick"
"Clancy"

"Norma"

"Angel"

Johnnie "Pony"
"Pebbles"

Bonanza Moon Deck
Docs Desperado

Big Boy Johnny
"Peppy”

"Molly"

"Buck"
"Rose"

Time

18.269
18.455
18.719
18.767
20.021
20.600
20.741
21.003
22.775
29.338

30.313

46.367
104.138

NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22

Moses Lake, WA

Youth - Friday

Horse Name

Datsa Lita Playmate
"Cupcake"

RC Fastwheel Okieleo

CSE Golden Dinero "Rush"

Miss Da Meanor
RCA The Lady Dealer
CN LAMoonSix Chick
Taken U Flyn

So Dashn to the Disco

"Jagger"

Traditions Annie

Belinda Olena "Little Legs"
CR Tuff CatAttac "Squirrel"

Time

15.814

15.830
15.909
16.009
16.013
16.026
16.085

16.288

16.317
16.365
16.373

Winnings

Winnings

$240.73

$200.61
$160.49
$120.36

$80.24

$211.70
$176.41
$141.13



Hunter Weishaupt
Elliott Blackburn
Kylie Fant

Payton Jacobs

Paige Sullivan

Aurora Berger
Keneddie Mulholland
Whitney Clugston
Trinity Munar

KaDee Snyder

Trinity Daily

Lillian Taylor

Josie Carlton

Ciara Monge

Karly Johnson

Division Il

1

v A W N

Sage Olmstead
Emma Labro-
Margerison
Scarlett Clugston
Keaton Lee

Ava Both

Rachel Hebaus
Dylan Saunders
Addison Harris
McKinzey Black
McKenzie Rodewald
Autumn Keehn
Calli Short

Zoie Kyler

Hunter Weishaupt
Ariel Welch

Abby Rodewald
Berkley Reagles
Estelle Moffitt
Hailey Robinett

Division IV

1
2
3

Morgan McGuire
Trystan Short

Hailey Stoner
Ciara Monge

Sir Tivio Kilobar

Daizy Duke "Daizy"

Finely Dunnit

Genuine Pale Pepto

Easy Jay Hawk Jet "Grey
Hawk"

Special Pete "Max"

Royally Smart Jewel "Zeek"
HardwaysCashinYourBuks
Custom Warrior

Playin With Tonto "Waylon"
RHR Iroc-N-Roll

MM Playjet

Dudes Top Flight "Batman"
Smokeys April Fool

Skips Silver Legacy

The Duallers Kitten
"Copper"

Easy As Flirtin

"Tee"

JWS Fancy Doll "Lexi"
Zippins Lil Count
Machos Easter Jelly "Smoke"
Kings Ruby River
"Webster"

A Blast Of Gold
"Stormy"

"Roxi"

"Boujee"

Sweete Levi

BF Fancy Cash "Cash"
"River"

Hats A Lot A Lady
Gun Smokin Gun
American San

Sassy's Boy "Scout"
Real Pocket Rockette
"Zinger"
DashNFrenchFirewater
Candy Smokin Angel

16.376
16.416
16.450
16.459

16.480

16.481
16.527
16.527
16.545
16.577
16.628
16.656
16.669
16.749
16.758

16.854
16.879

16.892
16.963
17.024
17.074
17.109
17.188
17.197
17.219
17.440
17.479
17.504
17.551
17.605
17.623
17.625
17.656
17.793

17.814
17.925

17.934
18.001

$105.85
$70.57

$153.63
$128.03

$102.42
$76.82
$51.21

$124.60
$103.83

$83.07
$62.30



5 Lucy Numata
Riley Reeves

Morgan McCombs

Rowie Reeves
Maya Taylor
Karly Johnson

Shyann Kriewald

Libby Lyle
Abigail King
Jordan Bailey
Lainey Olson
Jordan Bailey
Saige Smith
Alexis Kirschke

Gracy Eisenbrandt

Kiley Irons

Skyler Wikeepa

Montana Post
Bailey Nowlin
Zoie Kyler

Brooklyn Wikeepa

Josie Carlton

Hannah Locken

Bradi Donica
Graycie Frye
Lucy Numata

Dylan Saunders

Graycie Frye

Abigail King
Sage Wentz
Name

Division |

1 Kelli Short

) Mary Ann
Munkers

3 Viki Friedrich

Ticket Ta Fame

Shes A Bill

"King"

Hi Sierra Cowboy
Genuine Bluff "Ginny"
Dash For A Clark Bar
Blessed With Blonde
"Squirt"

"Honey"

Cash Mia If U Can

Mr JB 0915

Frosted Judge
Firecracker Faith

Bar T Cue

Buck An Tari

Watch R Tiny Tank
Froghollow Darknight
CP Bootscootin Biankus
Fives Ada Rae

Little Bit Gilty "Spicy"
Goodbye Cheng
Smashing Sadi

Ima Supreme Suprize
Defiant Majesty
Broken Bum "Smoke"
Wranglers Prize Ghost
XS Rocko "Rocko"

Fly Guy

Lost Copper Canyon
"Copper"

"Red"

NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22

Moses Lake, WA

Senior - Friday

Horse Name

Frenchmans Fling Bar "Smartie"
French Guns Ablazin "Ruger"

Blaze Ta Thunder

18.122
18.210
18.482
18.772
18.837
19.071
19.150
20.063
21.116
915.614
915.815
915.958
916.198
916.482
916.642
916.731
916.947
916.961
917.026
917.106
917.804
917.809
917.858
918.069
918.120
922.942
925.903
926.685

927.001
999.999

Time

15.457
15.561
15.604

$41.53

Winnings

$302.99
$252.49
$201.99



Cathy Lemke
Carrie McMahan
Shannon
Patterson

Susan Pierce
Sue Ruzicka

Division Il

1

ua b WN

Ronda Melton
Kelli Short
Carol Jones
Shawn Massey
Terry Parsons
Cindy Craig
Kelli Odom
Barbara Ollivier
Brenda Lennox
Kathy
Boultinghouse
Dianne Ryan
Angie Sullivan

Lynn Clugston

Brenda Lennox
Cindi Post
Carrie Lyle
Vanda Chess

Division Il

1

2
3
4
5

Kerri Gustafson
Tami Willette
Mary Ann
Munkers
Briana Gidley
Sandra Thomas
Susan Jensen
Gina Janisko
Tracy Predoehl
Vanda Chess
Tana Riley
Nancy Randall
Ronda Melton
Linda Lowe
Sandi Johnson
Donna Heinen
Mary Avery

JS Baby Dancer "Sugar Lou"
Tuff Way Ta Fame

French Kick "Charlene"

Sun Frosted Biankus
Rare French Babe

Judges Signature

Priceless Guy "Price"

Dods A Queen

Onanother Bogie Star "Fancy"
Midnight Starlight "Haylie"
Kisser N Spark's Fly

Sheza Blazin Hot Mess "Hottie"
Dually Duster "Dually"

French Genuine Skip

RCA lkes Jackpot

Hawks And Ruffles "Hawk"
AAW This Fires Unique
Hardway's Moonlight N Cash
"Moon"
Frenchmansgenuinejoe

CP Look A Blingy Biankus
Bilucka Diamond "Roanie"
RT Flight Ta Fame

Red Bull Ta Go
Doc's Frosted Biankus "Doc"

JL Goliath

Jackpot Julie Bullion

Early Bar Perks

Just Another Biankus "Justice"
Dash N By Yawl

Smarty Classy Chic

Poppin Ta Fame

TJs Overtime

Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby"
Blazin Jetson Honor

Ten Pana Gold

Juno Im Da Bomb

Valentine of Honor "Jeeter"
Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"

15.729
15.822

15.826

15.855
15.858

15.961
16.029
16.055
16.091
16.129
16.131
16.150
16.203
16.248

16.282

16.320
16.371

16.396

16.404
16.406
16.409
16.417

16.465
16.468

16.485

16.486
16.505
16.575
16.577
16.586
16.594
16.596
16.627
16.638
16.650
16.661
16.661
16.696

$151.49
$101.00

$259.99
$216.66
$173.33
$129.99

$86.66

$216.99
$180.83

$144.66

$108.50
§72.33



Diane Carter
Jacinda Felton
Charlene Ulrich
Carol Widmyer
Debbie Berreth
Carol Jones
Viki Friedrich
Mardie Jo
Jendrycka
Trisha Byrd
Viki Friedrich
Suey Magnus
Abrul Ann Avena
Division IV
1 Diane Lowell
Tammy Johnson
Sidney Martin
Gail Ruble
Karen Parvin
Cheryl Nilson
Carol Widmyer
Joy Wagner
Gabriele
Scharmach
Teresa Swannack
Tina Nelson
Pam Tuttle
Melody Payne
Michelle Woolf
Syd Sutton
Tami Akins
Cindi Post
Jody Eastridge
Stephanie Ryan
Linda Bittner
Kay Anderson
Division V
1 Amber Gray
Jean Critcher

v A W N

Linnea Cappos
Randelle Crawford
Trisha Byrd
Heather Campbell

u A~ W N

Peewee's Starlight

Smart Blue
NorfleetsSmokinAce

Too Tough To Judge "Wrangler"
Docs Indy Dash "Indy"

Rocket Rose Baker

Kissin N Telling

RC Dry Doc Tango "Tango"

JS Jet On Monty "Jet"
Kip Ta Fame
"Cooper"

Move Over Boys

Dox Bugin Time
BogieStarsAndStripes

High Desert Gypsy "Bentley"
Kings Last Gem

Sheza Zoomin Star

Niks Show Of Roses "Roseanne"
Cashs Doredo "Yellar"

Scout Me A Bear "Okie"

The Blue Hole "Blue"

"Shocker"

Zippo Dee Doo Dah "Zippy"
Making Quick Cash

Hesa Tru Commander "Buster"
MS Nitrous Rocket

Ransom Shady "Abilene"
SBR Gypsy Slick

"Palouse”

Texas Col "Roany"

Bayonet Biankus

Rocka Biankus

KT Royal Lady Ann

VCR Dash On Toppitt
Sissaruks

RGR Ziggy

Jessi Te Wheeler

High Rollin Payday "Trooper"
McLaren DBL ChargeCat

16.717
16.726
16.738
16.747
16.825
16.847
16.852

16.866

16.866
16.869
16.895
16.915

17.020
17.027
17.033
17.041
17.103
17.131
17.147
17.156

17.159

17.165
17.213
17.224
17.224
17.233
17.238
17.307
17.401
17.404
17.408
17.445
17.450

17.458
17.521
17.525
17.538
17.556
17.656

$173.99
$144.99
$116.00
$87.00
$58.00

$131.00
$109.16
$87.33
$65.50
$43.67



Cindy Smith
Tammy Erskine
Mitzi Frick
Tammy Erskine
Kim Thompson
Tonya Titus
Linda Lowe
Dottie Marchand
Sandra Thomas
Traci Pameticky
Jerrod Akins
Betty Ramerman
Cindy Carlton
Cheryl Clifford
Wendy Wolfe
Debra Stengel
Donna Corn

Kym LaRoche
Kym LaRoche
Lori Hogarty

Donna Heinen

Shirley Cooper
Debra Carpenter
Shirley Cooper
Lynn Sullivan
Nikki Fisher
Kristi Knapp
Janis Dean
Theresa
Drummond
Sandy Sladen
Kathi Dahlstrom
Mary Kaplan
Vanda Chess
Katy Maynard
Sidney Martin
Lynn Sullivan
Marjie Olson

Easy Ride Bi Falcon
Pilgrims Profit

Sheza Snazzy Chick (FF) "Chicka"
Gold Knight Port

"Lily"

Freedom Winds War Drum
Snottie To Hottie

Smart Que "Martin"
Dashingly Alicia

Slyn Dry Tari

RRTC Tru Agent

"Dodger"

Smashing Doc Diva

"Reba"

Puzzle Ann

Docs Snazzy Lady Bug
"Beretta"

JE Miss Judge Bolt

Just Whizkey

Judges Fast Money

DH Attempt Ta French "Honky
Tonk"

Bug Dasher JC

Kippys Got Class "Kippy"
Terrors On Fire "Sport"
Namgis D 12 "Pandora"
Miss French Biancus
Lookin At Fame

Peppys Sarah Rocks "Jazzy"

She's A Perkin Lena "Perky"

Wonders Cash Pie

Sure Cash For Jazz

Hot Ta Fame "Leddy"

RR Babes Olena

Wrangler's Prize Ghost
Haidapumkin "Tim"

LD Colonels Hot Guy "Barracuda"
Lost Copper Canyon "Copper"

NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22

Moses Lake, WA

17.828
17.835
17.848
17.878
17.908
17.961
18.112
18.154
18.295
18.381
18.502
18.640
19.486
21.971
21.982
23.883
31.894
915.781
916.034
916.135

916.413

916.688
916.724
916.726
916.801
916.821
917.303
917.349

917.485

917.719
917.950
918.274
918.602
919.592
921.929
926.529
944.986



Division |
1
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Division Il
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Name

Kacey Gartner
Kelli Short

Ariel Doughty
Mary Ann Munkers
Viki Friedrich
Camille Morris
Teresa Morrell

Lisa Lee

Cathy Lemke
Jennifer Ballard
Saige Smith

Carrie McMahan
Shannon Patterson
MacKenzie Huggler
Susan Pierce

Sue Ruzicka

Angie Sullivan
Brina Holden
Haley Sutherland
Bailie Berry

Mindy Wyatt-
Michalscheck

Jeni Wikstrom
Meg Otter

Dani Koelzer
Ronda Melton
Jessi Auman
Josey Auman
Becca Flight
Lainey Olson
Kelli Short
Carol Jones
Sabrina Lay
Paige Gartner
Shawn Massey
Teanna
O'Keefe/Petersen
Terry Parsons

Open Jackpot
Horse Name

Rebel Look "Mercedes"
Frenchmans Fling Bar "Smartie"
LS Miss Me In Paris "Miss Me"
French Guns Ablazin "Ruger"
Blaze Ta Thunder

Roo

Calibcashdatcheck

Mis N My Moon Shine

JS Baby Dancer "Sugar Lou"
Custom Baquera

Datsa Lita Playmate "Cupcake
Tuff Way Ta Fame

French Kick "Charlene"

RC Fastwheel Okieleo

Sun Frosted Biankus

Rare French Babe

AAW This Fires Unique

WC Sweet Investment "Chick"
All Mai Money

CSE Golden Dinero "Rush"

Grey Lady CashMyTab "Bug"

Justbecauseitsgold
TM Letter Streak

JS Super Money "CT"
Judges Signature
Miss Da Meanor
RCA The Lady Dealer
Copper Knuckles

CN LAMoonSix Chick
Priceless Guy "Price"
Dods A Queen
Smokin Falcon
Taken U Flyn
Onanother Bogie Star "Fancy"

Never Late On Payday
Midnight Starlight "Haylie"

Time

15.427
15.457
15.465
15.561
15.604
15.604
15.655
15.684
15.729
15.744
15.814
15.822
15.826
15.830
15.855
15.858
15.897
15.899
15.903
15.909

15.911

15.917
15.925

15.932
15.961
16.009
16.013
16.013
16.026
16.029
16.055
16.074
16.085
16.091

16.098
16.129

Winnings

$426.98
$320.24
$277.54
$234.84
$192.14
$192.14
$138.77
$128.09
$117.42
$106.75

$359.15
$269.36
$233.45
$188.56
$188.56
$143.66
$116.72
$107.75

$98.70

$89.79



Cindy Craig

Kelli Odom

Tori Johnson
Jody Wallen

Riley Harper
Barbara Ollivier
Josie Ragan

Cindi Post

Brenda Lennox
Danielle Saunders
Kathy Boultinghouse
Chloe Salisbury
Lexi Groen

Carrie Lyle
Dianne Ryan
Loretta Eckstein
Tamara Barnhart
Ariel Doughty
Hillary Darty

Sage Olmstead
Hunter Weishaupt

Lynn Clugston

Stacey Hamrick
Brenda Lennox
Elliott Blackburn
Vanda Chess
Heather Forgey
Division Il
1 Alecia Fox
Kylie Fant
Payton Jacobs
Kerri Gustafson
Tami Willette
April Hollinger

Reilly Walson

Jamie Quillan
Aurora Berger
Mary Ann Munkers
Briana Gidley
Sandra Thomas

O N N O b wWwN
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Lisa Lee

Kisser N Spark's Fly

Sheza Blazin Hot Mess "Hottie"
Hell Ova Guy

Hail's Pale Ale

KG Cash or Chex

Dually Duster "Dually"
Sunshines Blurr "Blurry"

CP Look A Blingy Biankus
French Genuine Skip

Boss Is Buggin "Boss"

RCA lkes Jackpot

So Dashn to the Disco "Jagger"
Travalin Tunes

Bilucka Diamond "Roanie"
Hawks And Ruffles "Hawk"
Docs Heartbars Corona

A Dash of Doc Bar

LS Grace Came Down

Alley Major Cool

Belinda Olena "Little Legs"
Sir Tivio Kilobar

Hardway's Moonlight N Cash
"Moon"

AMR Freckly Fire
Frenchmansgenuinejoe
Daizy Duke "Daizy"

RT Flight Ta Fame

Mighty Rein Storm "Cisco"

Cisco San Nick "lcon"

Finely Dunnit

Genuine Pale Pepto

Red Bull Ta Go

Doc's Frosted Biankus "Doc"
Smooth French Gal

Bogie's Lovely Honor "Maggie
Mae"

BRB Six Sips N Go "Twitch"
Special Pete "Max"

JL Goliath

Jackpot Julie Bullion

Early Bar Perks

Mis N First Dwn Dash

16.131
16.150
16.153
16.157
16.162
16.203
16.220
16.247
16.248
16.269
16.282
16.288
16.294
16.297
16.320
16.332
16.333
16.358
16.361
16.365
16.376

16.396

16.397
16.404
16.416
16.417
16.426

16.443
16.450
16.459
16.465
16.468
16.469

16.473

16.473
16.481
16.485
16.486
16.505
16.508

$291.32
$218.49
$189.36
$160.23
$145.66
$116.53

$91.04

$91.04
$80.11
$72.83



Skyler Poor
Whitney Clugston
Erika Rocha
Annalyse Sheridan
Karen Parvin
Susan Jensen
Keaton Lee
KaDee Snyder
Tracy Predoehl
Vanda Chess

Tana Riley

Emma Labro-Margerison
Allyson Knutzen
Nancy Randall
Trinity Daily

Ariel Doughty
Hannah Sperber
Ronda Melton
Linda Lowe

Lillian Taylor
Molly Frye

Sandi Johnson
Donna Heinen
Josie Carlton
Candi Shanholtzer
Keneddie Mulholland
Tina Peterman
Mary Avery
Mandy Harris
Diane Carter
Veronica Clinton
Makenzie Peterson
Jacinda Felton
Charlene Ulrich
Carol Widmyer
Ciara Monge
Karly Johnson
Zoie Kyler
Rebekah Mundell
Debbie Berreth
Cheyenne Gaspar
Carol Jones

Viki Friedrich

Express Of The Night
HardwaysCashinYourBuks
Dream Date "Dream"
Ranchers Rainey Day "Scarlet"
Sheza Zoomin Star

Just Another Biankus "Justice'
"Tee"

Playin With Tonto "Waylon"
Smarty Classy Chic

Poppin Ta Fame

TJs Overtime

"Copper"

Notice Mr. Hancock

Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby"
RHR Iroc-N-Roll

LS Platinum Ticket

Trippin In The Doc

Blazin Jetson Honor

Ten Pana Gold

MM Playjet

Spark N Glow "Flint"

Juno Im Da Bomb

Valentine of Honor "Jeeter"
Dudes Top Flight "Batman"
Biankus Tex "Tex"

Royally Smart Jewel "Zeek"
Black Little Tucker "RS"
Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
Judge On Biankus "Profit"
Peewee's Starlight

Fresnos Red Pepper

Skip Ta Heaven

Smart Blue
NorfleetsSmokinAce

Too Tough To Judge "Wrangler"
Smokeys April Fool

Skips Silver Legacy

Little Bit Gilty "Spicy"
Camptown Pie "CT"

Docs Indy Dash "Indy"
"Memphis"

Rocket Rose Baker

Kissin N Telling

16.514
16.527
16.543
16.549
16.559
16.575
16.577
16.577
16.586
16.594
16.596
16.608
16.616
16.627
16.628
16.632
16.636
16.638
16.650
16.656
16.657
16.661
16.661
16.669
16.677
16.681
16.694
16.696
16.699
16.717
16.717
16.725
16.726
16.738
16.747
16.749
16.758
16.769
16.818
16.825
16.842
16.847
16.852



Sage Olmstead
Zoie Kyler
Kelly Racke
Mardie Jo Jendrycka
Trisha Byrd
Viki Friedrich
Stephanie Coffey
Amber Villelli
Scarlett Clugston
Suey Magnus
Julie Cravens
Abrul Ann Avena
Teanna
O'Keefe/Petersen
Jodi Bloomberg
Trystan Short
Jerrod Akins
Division IV
1 Jodie Bailey
Janie Dorsey
Rachel Hebaus
Jadah Bell
Kyla Miller
Amanda Matthiessen
Teanna Wilson
Jamie Jess
Lindsey Smyth
Dusty Person
Jackie Lusk
Diane Lowell
Angela Rowley
Drew Akins
Tammy Johnson
Sidney Martin
Gail Ruble
Rhiannon Whitlock
Sandy Sladen
Hillary Young
Tamra Morris
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Dylan Saunders
Cheryl Nilson
Holly May
Carol Widmyer

The Duallers Kitten
"Boujee"

Eyema Sunday Bar

RC Dry Doc Tango "Tango"
JS Jet On Monty "Jet"

Kip Ta Fame

DBQ Missin The Scotch
Peppys Rockin Dora

Easy As Flirtin

"Cooper"

Cowboys Missn 963 "Shark"
Move Over Boys

Running For Mergie

Royal Double Chex "Zoom""
Real Pocket Rockette "Zinger"
RRTC Tru Agent

Starlight Smart Chick "Hippie"
Machos Redhot Lassie "Big Red"
Zippins Lil Count

Smooth Town Rowdy

Jessie Birds Eye

Es Muy Stormy "Stormy"

Lil Magic Freckles

"Lugnut"

Colonel Jay Smoke

Macs Running Roany

Blue Eyed Jo "Jo"

Dox Bugin Time

Tivos Blue Smoke

High Desire
BogieStarsAndStripes

High Desert Gypsy "Bentley"
Kings Last Gem

Royal Smokalena "Taz"
Wonders Cash Pie

"Bullet"

Highbrows Shimmer Cat
Machos Easter Jelly "Smoke"
Niks Show Of Roses "Roseanne"
Dainty Demi Rey

Cashs Doredo "Yellar"

16.854
16.858
16.864
16.866
16.866
16.869
16.883
16.883
16.892
16.895
16.915
16.915

16.918

16.924
16.926
16.926

16.943
16.945
16.951
16.953
16.979
16.985
16.987
16.999
17.001
17.016
17.017
17.020
17.022
17.026
17.027
17.033
17.041
17.041
17.046
17.072
17.096
17.109
17.131
17.132
17.147

$223.49
$167.62
$145.27
$122.92
$111.75
$89.40
$72.63
$67.05
$61.46
$55.87



Joy Wagner
Gabriele Scharmach
Teresa Swannack
Addison Harris
McKinzey Black
Tina Nelson

Lexi Blanchette
Melody Payne
Pam Tuttle
Michelle Woolf
Jessy Wright
Syd Sutton

Holly Wemmer
Jennifer Mock
Jaimie Mayberry
JoDee Snyder
Tate Bailey

Erika Rocha
Claire Bennett
Jody Eastridge
Stephanie Ryan

Casie Monge

Division V

1 Autumn Keehn

2 Linda Bittner

3 Amber Villelli

4 Kay Anderson

5 Amber Gray

6 Shelby Myers

7 Joanie Lee

8 Jean Critcher

9 Linnea Cappos
10 Randelle Crawford

Heidi Brown
Michelle Warren
Hunter Weishaupt
Linda Babb

Trisha Byrd
Teanna Wilson
Dottie Marchand
Ariel Welch
Hannah Locken
Rebekah Mundell

Scout Me A Bear "Okie"
The Blue Hole "Blue"
"Shocker"

Kings Ruby River
"Webster"

Zippo Dee Doo Dah "Zippy"
Fire It Up

Hesa Tru Commander "Buster"

Making Quick Cash

MS Nitrous Rocket
Starlights Dun Ruby "Ruby"
Ransom Shady "Abilene"
"Huli"

Go Lil Remedy

BDB Swinging Dilly
Major Chargin Cowboy
“Ivory"

"Dot"

"Dezzi"

Texas Col "Roany"
Bayonet Biankus

CSE Gold N Fire

"Stormy"

Rocka Biankus

Roc Bedergo Fly "Luca"
KT Royal Lady Ann

VCR Dash On Toppitt
Harley Bar Biankus
"Newt"

Sissaruks

RGR Ziggy

Jessi Te Wheeler

Glo Docs Spice Dot
Sypder

Sweete Levi

Chic Shining Star "Chickie"
High Rollin Payday "Trooper"
"Macy"

Smart Que "Martin"

BF Fancy Cash "Cash"

Ima Supreme Suprize
Bodacious Light "Tebow"

17.156
17.159
17.165
17.188
17.197
17.213
17.223
17.224
17.224
17.233
17.237
17.238
17.272
17.312
17.317
17.321
17.347
17.364
17.370
17.404
17.408
17.409

17.440
17.445
17.448
17.450
17.458
17.465
17.512
17.521
17.525
17.538
17.548
17.549
17.551
17.553
17.556
17.599
17.603
17.605
17.610
17.660

$155.66
$116.75
$101.18
$85.61
$77.83
$62.26
$50.59
$46.70
$42.81
$38.92



Joni White
Micheal Lyngstad
Casie Monge
Jadah Bell

Dana Johnson
Janie Dorsey
Hailey Robinett
Tia Black

Cindy Smith
Rachel Crites
Tammy Erskine
Mitzi Frick

Sarah Rolston
Elizabeth Crandall
Tammy Erskine
Kim Thompson
Lila Olson

Sam Johnson
Tonya Titus

Ciara Monge
Crissa Keck
Shyann Kriewald
Tami Akins
Allyson Burlington
Linda Lowe
Kailyn Hartt
Stephanie Lorenz
Maya Taylor
Breanna Papini
Te Ata Montgomery
Madison Dickey
Sheri Youngblood
Katie Gordon
Nicole Lathrop (Werry)
Tiffany Cottrell
Serena Flowers
Stefanie Thomas
Veronica Clinton
Melissa Rapacon
Chelan Meyer
Karly Johnson
Tiffany Jackson
Libby Lyle

"Ellie"

"Diamond"

Ruf Ms Hickory
Conquistador On Ice

DDD GuyzNWhiskey

Zevi Robb N Fame "Turbo"
American San

Trinket Might Blue "Forest"
Easy Ride Bi Falcon
Swinging Around "Lucky"
Pilgrims Profit

Sheza Snazzy Chick (FF) "Chicka"
"Boogers"

GG Look

Gold Knight Port

"Lily"

Two Eyed Pepextwo

O.A. Dashing Dingbat
Freedom Winds War Drum
Candy Smokin Angel

One Smartie Chic

Blessed With Blonde

SBR Gypsy Slick

Gucci's Genuine Gold
Snottie To Hottie

Judges Got Mojo
American Bammit
Genuine Bluff "Ginny"
"Coco"

CS Heza Royal Sugar

CCR Perks Disco Cat "Tana"
Mazikeen

Easy Rebel Ruler
"Preacher"

Jags True Image "True"
"Chance"

Ain't | Innocent
"Geronimo"

He's A Bar King Hobo "King"
Lil Bit

Dash For A Clark Bar

"Pali"

"Squirt"

17.707
17.714
17.715
17.731
17.741
17.753
17.793
17.802
17.828
17.832
17.835
17.848
17.852
17.876
17.878
17.908
17.927
17.940
17.961
18.001
18.073
18.080
18.084
18.103
18.112
18.267
18.276
18.277
18.320
18.337
18.424
18.435
18.437
18.441
18.476
18.530
18.559
18.594
18.684
18.724
19.071
19.408
20.063



Abigail King

Hailey Stoner
Amanda Chambers
Donna Corn
Jordan Bailey

Kym LaRoche
Lainey Olson
McKenzie Lueck
Jordan Bailey
Tanisha McKinney
Kym LaRoche
Leigh Parker
Chelsea Wagner
Lori Hogarty

Saige Smith
Miranda Rosenthal
JuliAnn Snyder
Gina Janisko
Miranda Rosenthal

Donna Heinen

Cari Kriewald
Kyla Miller
Justina Fisher
Jody Wallen
Nikki Fisher
Gracy Eisenbrandt
Riley Harper
Shirley Cooper
Debra Carpenter
Shirley Cooper
Kiley Irons

Lynn Sullivan
Breanna Papini
Kaylee Krause
Trinity Munar
Kailei Roberts
Skyler Wikeepa
Lexxie Dugan
Bailey Nowlin
Lexi Groen

Tina Peterman
Tiffany Berkovich

"Honey"
DashNFrenchFirewater
Same Old You
"Beretta"

Cash Mia If U Can

JE Miss Judge Bolt

Mr JB 0915

Ima Special Edith "Red"
Frosted Judge

Miss Playgirl Annie
Just Whizkey

Ella Lane

VF Eddies N Love
Judges Fast Money
Firecracker Faith
Adrienne "Adrienne"
Just Spend The Money
Dash N By Yawl

SRQH You Go Girl "Penny"

DH Attempt Ta French "Honky

Tonk"

Parklanes Jitterbug
Gators Famous Judge
Miss April Jess

LS Tonysbarstar "Dillon"
Miss French Biancus
Buck An Tari

Wrangler My Peppy Hart
Bug Dasher JC

Kippys Got Class "Kippy"
Terrors On Fire "Sport"
Watch R Tiny Tank
Namgis D 12 "Pandora"
"Sandy"

Traditions Annie
Custom Warrior

High Boon Dual
Froghollow Darknight
Fives Stylish Belle "Belle"
Fives Ada Rae

Chicks Rippin Bogie

Guy Commands Winners "Milly"

DS Cowgirls Boomin

21.116

28.800

29.515

31.894
915.614
915.781
915.815
915.892
915.958
915.982
916.034
916.049
916.092
916.135
916.198
916.225
916.227
916.267
916.345

916.413

916.427
916.493
916.515
916.522
916.523
916.642
916.650
916.688
916.724
916.726
916.731
916.801
916.824
916.841
916.847
916.899
916.947
916.991
917.026
917.039
917.148
917.158



Kristi Knapp
Janis Dean

Theresa Drummond

JoDee Snyder
Sue Webb
Sarah Austin
Becky Carollo
Calli Short
Brooklyn Wikeepa
Josie Carlton
Aaron Janisko
Kathi Dahlstrom
Bradi Donica
Mary Kaplan
Vanda Chess
Joanie Lee

Sam Johnson
Chelsea Benner
Katie Wentz
Jenifer Gatewood
Sidney Martin
Manda Beckett
Shelby Blewett
Dylan Saunders
Lynn Sullivan
Abigail King
Maren Nelson
Marjie Olson
Tori Johnson
Lacey Benz
Lacey Benz
Tanisha McKinney
Chelsey Jones
Leslie Quillan
Alexis Kirschke
Heather Seiler

Lookin At Fame

Peppys Sarah Rocks "Jazzy"
She's A Perkin Lena "Perky"
Blurredsage Twist

Barreds Rowdy

Kimis Delight "Kiwi"

Falcons FrenchFry "French Fry"
"Roxi"

Goodbye Cheng

Smashing Sadi

All American Sunburn

Sure Cash For Jazz

Defiant Majesty

Hot Ta Fame "Leddy"

RR Babes Olena

"Artic"

"King"

KKS Shining Pepper "Cece"
Brosmoke

Desert Blossom "Hope"
Haidapumkin "Tim"

"Stoney"

Poquita Ares "Bougie"

XS Rocko "Rocko"

LD Colonels Hot Guy "Barracuda"
Lost Copper Canyon "Copper"
Dashing For Cajun "Murphy"
Lost Copper Canyon "Copper"
Frenchman's Fusion

No Mo Money Marie

Quixote Smooth

LK First Down Guy "Hollister"
Fritzs Poco Lena "Fritz"

A Peppy Bars "Peppy"

Bar T Cue

RCA Pretty Bar Wilma "Wilma"

NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22

Moses Lake, WA

YBC Sidepot - Friday

917.303
917.349
917.485
917.582
917.632
917.717
917.718
917.792
917.804
917.809
917.847
917.950
918.069
918.134
918.602
918.821
919.283
919.810
920.381
920.893
921.929
922.073
924.551
925.903
926.529
927.001
934.714
944,986
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999



Name

Division |

1 Ariel Doughty

2 Sue Ruzicka
Angie Sullivan
Bailie Berry

Division Il

1 Lainey Olson

2 Carol Jones
Sabrina Lay

Tori Johnson
Brenda Lennox
Ariel Doughty
Brenda Lennox

Division Il
1 Skyler Poor
2 Susan Jensen

Ariel Doughty
Sandi Johnson
Candi Shanholtzer
Mandy Harris
Makenzie Peterson
Charlene Ulrich
Rebekah Mundell

Carol Jones
Julie Cravens
Division IV
1 Kyla Miller
5 Amanda
Matthiessen
Teresa Swannack
Pam Tuttle
Kay Anderson
Division V
1 Michelle Warren
2 Linda Babb

Rebekah Mundell
Sheri Youngblood
Jordan Bailey
Lainey Olson
Jordan Bailey

Horse Name

LS Miss Me In Paris "Miss
Me"

Rare French Babe

AAW This Fires Unique
CSE Golden Dinero "Rush"

CN LAMoonSix Chick
Dods A Queen

Smokin Falcon

Hell Ova Guy

French Genuine Skip

LS Grace Came Down
Frenchmansgenuinejoe

Express Of The Night

Just Another Biankus
"Justice"

LS Platinum Ticket

Juno Im Da Bomb
Biankus Tex "Tex"

Judge On Biankus "Profit"
Skip Ta Heaven
NorfleetsSmokinAce
Camptown Pie "CT"
Rocket Rose Baker
Cowboys Missn 963 "Shark"

Jessie Birds Eye
Es Muy Stormy "Stormy"

"Shocker"
Making Quick Cash
KT Royal Lady Ann

Sypder

Chic Shining Star "Chickie"
Bodacious Light "Tebow"
Mazikeen

Cash Mia If U Can

Mr JB 0915

Frosted Judge

Time

15.465

15.858
15.897
15.909

16.026
16.055
16.074
16.153
16.248
16.358
16.404

16.514
16.575

16.632
16.661
16.677
16.699
16.725
16.738
16.818
16.847
16.915

16.979
16.985

17.165
17.224
17.450

17.549
17.553
17.660
18.435
915.614
915.815
915.958

Winnings

$170.36
$113.56

$150.70

$100.46

$131.04
$87.36

$111.39
$74.25

$91.73
$61.15



Leigh Parker
Kyla Miller
Lacey Benz
Tori Johnson
Lacey Benz

Division |
1
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Name

Lindsay Schulz
Lindsay Schulz
Viki Friedrich
Kelli Short
Lindsay Schulz
Tori Johnson
Nichole Kelly
Ariel Doughty
Kacey Gartner

MacKenzie Huggler
Camille Morris
Shannon Patterson
Josey Auman

Mary Ann Munkers
Ronda Melton

Jeni Wikstrom
Cathy Lemke
Carrie McMahan
Kym LaRoche

Leigh Parker

Haley Sutherland
Brina Holden
Cindy Craig

Stacie Haney
Marci Lemke
Maddi Kempf
Bailie Berry
Madison Wagner

Ella Lane 916.049
Gators Famous Judge 916.493
Quixote Smooth 999.999
Frenchman's Fusion 999.999
No Mo Money Marie 999.999

NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22

Moses Lake, WA

Open - Saturday
Horse Name

Miss Eedie Stinson

SR Pure Crystal

Blaze Ta Thunder

Frenchmans Fling Bar "Smartie"
Mr Tew Judge

Hell Ova Guy

Froghollow Ricochet

LS Miss Me In Paris "Miss Me"
Rebel Look "Mercedes"

RC Fastwheel Okieleo

Roo

French Kick "Charlene"

RCA The Lady Dealer

French Guns Ablazin "Ruger"
Judges Signature
Justbecauseitsgold

JS Baby Dancer "Sugar Lou"
Tuff Way Ta Fame

JE Miss Judge Bolt

Ella Lane

All Mai Money

W(C Sweet Investment "Chick"
Kisser N Spark's Fly

Off The Grid "Gus"

Just Manners
Inheritthejudgescash "Jada"
CSE Golden Dinero "Rush"
Tuff Look "Tuffy"

Time

15.186
15.441
15.480
15.557
15.571
15.587
15.592
15.640
15.664

15.692
15.699
15.715
15.735
15.741
15.744
15.771
15.777
15.793
15.797
15.822
15.883
15.905
15.911
15.918
15.919
15.949
15.970
15.990

Winnings

$1,301.61
$1,029.88
$788.35
$637.39
$516.62
$486.43
$456.23
$426.04
$395.85

$1,046.40
$810.96
$601.68
$470.88
$366.24
$340.08
$313.92
$287.76
$261.60
$235.44
$209.28
$156.96
$130.80



Joely Williamson
Erika Rocha

Lisa Lee

Annalyse Sheridan
Tara Lawrence
Alecia Fox

Tara Lawrence
Riley Harper
Teanna
O'Keefe/Petersen
Candi Shanholtzer
Loni Tostenrude
Danielle Saunders
Tamara Barnhart
Sage Olmstead
Ariel Doughty

Sue Ruzicka
Tanisha McKinney
Tanisha McKinney
Meg Otter

Carol Jones
Shawn Massey
Morgan McGuire
Kelli Odom
Miranda Rosenthal
Vanda Chess
Paige Gartner

Division Il
1 Saige Smith
2 Drew Akins
3 Jordan McBurney
4 Becca Flight
5 Dianne Ryan
6 Teresa Swannack
7 Miranda Rosenthal
8 Natalie Deking
8 JuliAnn Snyder
10 Kylie Fant
11 Susan Pierce
12 Terry Parsons
13 Ciara Monge

Gina Janisko
Nichole Kelly

Wicked JJ

Dream Date "Dream"

Mis N My Moon Shine
Ranchers Rainey Day "Scarlet"
CP Doobie "MJ"

Cisco San Nick "lcon"

De Frenchmans Jet

KG Cash or Chex

Running For Mergie

Biankus Tex "Tex"

Jet Sent "Woody"

Boss Is Buggin "Boss"

A Dash of Doc Bar

Belinda Olena "Little Legs"

LS Platinum Ticket

Rare French Babe

Bogie Belle Mite

Miss Playgirl Annie

TM Letter Streak

Dods A Queen

Onanother Bogie Star "Fancy"
CR Tuff CatAttac "Squirrel"
Sheza Blazin Hot Mess "Hottie"
SRQH You Go Girl "Penny"
Poppin Ta Fame

Taken U Flyn

Firecracker Faith

High Desire

Just Whizkey

Copper Knuckles

Hawks And Ruffles "Hawk"
"Shocker"

Adrienne "Adrienne"
Riskin My Cash "Trixie"
Just Spend The Money
Finely Dunnit

Sun Frosted Biankus
Midnight Starlight "Haylie"
Smokeys April Fool

Dash N By Yawl
Froghollow Frenchman (PH)

15.999
16.010
16.011
16.036
16.041
16.042
16.043
16.059

16.067

16.074
16.075
16.080
16.084
16.086
16.098
16.103
16.126
16.127
16.134
16.134
16.136
16.138
16.150
16.162
16.173
16.178

16.187
16.189
16.192
16.193
16.197
16.204
16.205
16.209
16.209
16.214
16.215
16.216
16.219
16.242
16.249

$885.12
$685.97
$508.94
$398.30
$309.79
$287.66
$265.54
$232.35
$232.35
$199.15
$177.02
$132.77
$110.64



Karly Johnson
Teanna
O'Keefe/Petersen
Ronda Melton
Linda Lowe
Heather Forgey
Ariel Doughty
Tami Willette
Justina Fisher
Barbara Ollivier
Lainey Olson

Reilly Walson

Susan Jensen
Kyla Miller

Cari Kriewald
Kathy Boultinghouse
Lillian Taylor
Brenda Lennox
Loretta Eckstein
Viki Friedrich
Vanda Chess
Hunter Weishaupt
Sandi Berry

Erica Luzzi

Karly Johnson
Angie Sullivan
Josie Carlton
Kaylee Krause
Jenifer Gatewood
Janie Dorsey
Marty Warren
Carol Jones

Cindi Post

Sandi Johnson
Lexi Groen
Sandra Thomas
Hanna Nowlin

Donna Heinen

Keeva Kimble
Dana Gregg
Cindi Post

Skips Silver Legacy
Never Late On Payday

Blazin Jetson Honor

Ten Pana Gold

Mighty Rein Storm "Cisco"

LS Grace Came Down

Doc's Frosted Biankus "Doc"
Miss April Jess

Dually Duster "Dually"

CN LAMoonSix Chick

Bogie's Lovely Honor "Maggie
Mae"

Just Another Biankus "Justice"
Gators Famous Judge
Parklanes Jitterbug

RCA lkes Jackpot

MM Playjet
Frenchmansgenuinejoe

Docs Heartbars Corona

Kip Ta Fame

RR Babes Olena

Sir Tivio Kilobar

Spratts Tango to Fame "Tango"
Beau Money

Dash For A Clark Bar

AAW This Fires Unique

Dudes Top Flight "Batman"
Traditions Annie

Desert Blossom "Hope"
Machos Redhot Lassie "Big Red"
PT Cartels Effort

Rocket Rose Baker

CP Look A Blingy Biankus
Juno Im Da Bomb

Travalin Tunes

Early Bar Perks

Apaches Big Star "Pickle"

DH Attempt Ta French "Honky
Tonk"

Blushing Cactus Quinn

LZK KowgirlsDon'tKry
"Palouse"

16.254
16.256

16.259
16.260
16.269
16.280
16.302
16.303
16.306
16.314

16.314

16.315
16.322
16.337
16.357
16.368
16.372
16.374
16.376
16.377
16.379
16.381
16.385
16.396
16.402
16.402
16.430
16.433
16.448
16.459
16.468
16.469
16.480
16.486
16.487
16.487

16.489

16.492
16.494
16.501



Dani Koelzer
Kailei Roberts
Jessi Auman
Mandy Harris
Kerri Gustafson
Dusty Person
Shirley Cooper
Ava Both
Elliott Blackburn
Debbie Berreth
Monica Doppel
Viki Friedrich
Nikki Fisher
Aaron Janisko

Lynn Clugston

Charlene Ulrich
Lori Hogarty
Sandy Sladen
Dylan Saunders
Karen Parvin
Tiffany Berkovich
Julie Cravens
Diane Carter

Tia Black

Syd Sutton

Casie Monge
Rachel Crites
Skyler Poor
Jessie Farley
Allyson Knutzen
Brenda Lennox
Stephanie Coffey
Shelby Myers

Janica Bills
Heather Seiler
Jessy Wright
Division IV
1 Abrul Ann Avena

Jacinda Felton
Montana Post
Kelsey Streeter
Carrie Lyle

u b~ W N

JS Super Money "CT"

High Boon Dual

Miss Da Meanor

Judge On Biankus "Profit"
Red Bull Ta Go

Macs Running Roany

Bug Dasher JC

JWS Fancy Doll "Lexi"

Daizy Duke "Daizy"

Docs Indy Dash "Indy"

My Freckles Fritz

Kissin N Telling

Miss French Biancus

All American Sunburn
Hardway's Moonlight N Cash
"Moon"
NorfleetsSmokinAce
Judges Fast Money
Wonders Cash Pie

Machos Easter Jelly "Smoke"
Sheza Zoomin Star

DS Cowgirls Boomin
Cowboys Missn 963 "Shark"
Peewee's Starlight

Trinket Might Blue "Forest"
Ransom Shady "Abilene"
CSE Gold N Fire

TJ McCoy "TJ"

Express Of The Night
Turboholic "Slash"

Notice Mr. Hancock

French Genuine Skip

DBQ Missin The Scotch
Harley Bar Biankus

Kings Frenchman

RCA Pretty Bar Wilma "Wilma"
Starlights Dun Ruby "Ruby"

Move Over Boys

Smart Blue

CP Bootscootin Biankus
Cash N Miss Jaguar
Bilucka Diamond "Roanie"

16.501
16.508
16.515
16.527
16.530
16.532
16.555
16.557
16.567
16.572
16.578
16.579
16.589
16.597

16.599

16.599
16.603
16.606
16.607
16.618
16.620
16.629
16.631
16.643
16.661
16.666
16.670
16.672
16.674
16.675
16.678
16.681
16.682
16.682
16.684
16.685

16.688
16.691
16.702
16.712
16.721

$723.84
$560.98
$416.21
$325.73
$253.34
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Cheyenne Gaspar
McKenzie Rodewald
Rebekah Mundell
Keneddie Mulholland
Carol Widmyer
Amber Villelli
Shannon Springer
Lexi Blanchette
Lisa Lee

Trisha Byrd
Alexis Kirschke
Sue Webb

Lynn Sullivan
Emma Labro-Margerison
Amber Villelli
Teaka Dahlstrom
Joy Wagner

Kylee Crane
KaDee Snyder
Tammy Johnson
Jerrod Akins
Krissy Thompson
Angela Rowley
Mary Ann Munkers
Dana Johnson
Cheryl Nilson
Jadah Bell

Linnea Cappos
Kyla Miller

Kristi Knapp

Jody Wallen
Candace Thorpe
Pam Tuttle
Trystan Short
Jennika Hill
Veronica Clinton
Donna Heinen
Suey Magnus
Trinity Munar
Michelle Warren
Lexi Groen

Jodi Fronsman
Heidi Brown

"Memphis"

A Blast Of Gold

Camptown Pie "CT"

Royally Smart Jewel "Zeek"
Too Tough To Judge "Wrangler"
Peppys Rockin Dora

Izzit To Win It "lzzy"

Fire It Up

Mis N First Dwn Dash

High Rollin Payday "Trooper"
Bar T Cue

Barreds Rowdy

Namgis D 12 "Pandora"
"Copper"

Roc Bedergo Fly "Luca"
SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae"
Scout Me A Bear "Okie"

JC Biankus

Playin With Tonto "Waylon"
BogieStarsAndStripes

RRTC Tru Agent

Vanilla Fire on Bug "V"

Tivos Blue Smoke

JL Goliath

DDD GuyzNWhiskey

Niks Show Of Roses "Roseanne"
Smooth Town Rowdy

RGR Ziggy

Jessie Birds Eye

Lookin At Fame

LS Tonysbarstar "Dillon"
Pillar "Pilly"

Making Quick Cash

Real Pocket Rockette "Zinger"
"Melly"

"Geronimo"

Valentine of Honor "Jeeter"
"Cooper"

Custom Warrior

Sypder

Chicks Rippin Bogie

S.D. Pay To Smoke

Glo Docs Spice Dot

16.731
16.738
16.750
16.754
16.773
16.781
16.785
16.786
16.796
16.800
16.805
16.807
16.814
16.824
16.837
16.848
16.850
16.856
16.859
16.861
16.861
16.871
16.872
16.878
16.887
16.893
16.895
16.896
16.899
16.933
16.958
16.960
16.960
16.962
16.966
16.967
16.982
16.986
17.000
17.019
17.025
17.029
17.036

$235.25
$217.15
$199.06
$180.96
$162.86
$144.77
$108.58

$90.48



Nicole Lathrop (Werry)

Zoie Kyler
Tami Akins
Lexxie Dugan
Lindsey Smyth
Linda Lowe
Kathi Dahlstrom
Diane Lowell
Debra Carpenter
Jean Critcher
Chelsey Jones
Aurora Berger
Kay Anderson
Kayla Hern
Rebekah Mundell
Michelle Woolf
Jackie Lusk
Janie Dorsey
Jadah Bell
Rhiannon Whitlock
Pat Conley
Teanna Wilson
Division V
1 Jody Eastridge
Paige Wells
Bailey Nowlin
Rachel Hebaus
Addison Harris

Erika Rocha
Brooklyn Wikeepa
Tracy Predoehl
Micheal Lyngstad
Jaimie Mayberry
Tina Nelson

Calli Short
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Amanda Matthiessen

Jennika Hill
Claire Bennett
Joni White
Crissa Keck
Sage Olmstead
Bradi Donica

Theresa Drummond

"Preacher"

"Boujee"

SBR Gypsy Slick

Fives Stylish Belle "Belle"
Colonel Jay Smoke
Snottie To Hottie

Sure Cash For Jazz

Dox Buyin Time

Kippys Got Class "Kippy"
Sissaruks

Fritzs Poco Lena "Fritz"
Special Pete "Max"

KT Royal Lady Ann

Two Jacks Honor "Zara"
Bodacious Light "Tebow"
MS Nitrous Rocket

Blue Eyed Jo "Jo"

Zevi Robb N Fame "Turbo"
Conquistador On Ice
Royal Smokalena "Taz"
SK Zans Sugarita

Lil Magic Freckles

Texas Col "Roany"
"Roanie"

Fives Ada Rae

Zippins Lil Count

Kings Ruby River

She's A Perkin Lena "Perky"
"Dot"

Goodbye Cheng

Smarty Classy Chic
"Diamond"

BDB Swinging Dilly

Zippo Dee Doo Dah "Zippy"
"Roxi"

Es Muy Stormy "Stormy"
MC Scat Check

"Dezzi"

"Ellie"

One Smartie Chic

The Duallers Kitten

Defiant Majesty

17.038
17.046
17.047
17.053
17.054
17.055
17.063
17.063
17.065
17.066
17.072
17.074
17.078
17.082
17.082
17.087
17.094
17.095
17.107
17.124
17.128
17.163

17.210
17.219
17.223
17.235
17.239
17.249
17.254
17.262
17.263
17.283
17.287
17.298
17.306
17.310
17.327
17.328
17.335
17.349
17.353
17.355

$562.56
$435.98
$323.47
$253.15
$196.90
$182.83
$168.77
$154.70
$140.64
$126.58
$112.51

$84.38

$70.32



Sidney Martin
Tonya Titus
Stephanie Ryan
Linda Babb

Ciara Monge

Ava Both

Libby Lyle

Mardie Jo Jendrycka
Jennifer Mock
Madison Dickey
Teanna Wilson
Sarah Rolston
Tami Deines

Mitzi Frick
Tammy Erskine
Hailey Robinett
Kelsey Streeter
Katie Wentz
Ashley Jeffries
Amanda Chambers
Joanie Lee
Tiffany Cottrell
Sam Johnson
Chelsea Benner
Becky Carollo
Autumn Keehn
Katie Gordon
Sarah Austin
Rachel Crites
Hillary Young
Elizabeth Crandall
Cindy Smith

Sam Johnson
Betty Ramerman
Debbie Petty
Heather Campbell
Allyson Burlington
Sandra Thomas
Te Ata Montgomery
Lynn Sullivan

Kim Thompson
Serena Flowers
Sheri Youngblood

High Desert Gypsy "Bentley'
Freedom Winds War Drum
Bayonet Biankus

Chic Shining Star "Chickie"
Candy Smokin Angel
Famous For My Honor
"Squirt"

RC Dry Doc Tango "Tango"
Go Lil Remedy

CCR Perks Disco Cat "Tana"
"Macy"

"Boogers"

Super Charger Friday
Sheza Snazzy Chick (FF) "Chicka"
Pilgrims Profit

American San

Sierra On The Rocks
Brosmoke

Watchit Smore "Smore"
Same Old You

"Newt"

Jags True Image "True"

O.A. Dashing Dingbat

KKS Shining Pepper "Cece"
Falcons FrenchFry "French Fry'
"Stormy"

Easy Rebel Ruler

Kimis Delight "Kiwi"

"Sting"

"Bullet"

GG Look

Easy Ride Bi Falcon

"King"

"Dodger"

Zan Dee Snap

McLaren DBL ChargeCat
Gucci's Genuine Gold

Dashingly Alicia

CS Heza Royal Sugar

LD Colonels Hot Guy "Barracuda"
"Lily"

"Chance"

Mazikeen

17.361
17.381
17.384
17.392
17.399
17.408
17.413
17.417
17.450
17.461
17.463
17.472
17.484
17.487
17.575
17.593
17.638
17.642
17.664
17.669
17.674
17.681
17.709
17.786
17.815
17.844
17.891
17.929
17.987
18.051
18.059
18.065
18.089
18.189
18.205
18.330
18.342
18.420
18.435
18.464
18.546
18.670
18.846



Vanda Chess
Chelan Meyer
Tiffany Jackson
Mary Kaplan
Hannah Sperber
Debra Stengel
Cheryl Clifford
Shelby Blewett
Breanna Papini
Melissa Tosi
Marci Lemke
Jennifer Ballard
Kelli Short
Jessica Watkins
Hillary Darty
Jordan Bailey
Chloe Salisbury
Lainey Olson
Sabrina Lay
Jordan Bailey
Saige Smith
April Hollinger
McKenzie Lueck
Payton Jacobs
Loni Tostenrude
Stacey Hamrick
Josie Ragan
Marty Warren
Kim Stanford
Bobo McMillan
Kendra Both

Gracy Eisenbrandt

Maddi Kempf
Teresa Morrell
Mary Avery
Riley Harper
Mindy Wyatt-
Michalscheck
Jody Wallen
Briana Gidley
Ally Billings
Josie Carlton
Donna Eoff

RT Flight Ta Fame

Lil Bit

"Pali"

Hot Ta Fame "Leddy"

Trippin In The Doc

Docs Snazzy Lady Bug

"Reba"

Poquita Ares "Bougie"

"Coco"

Froghollow Smarty "Smarty"
"Train"

Custom Baquera

Priceless Guy "Price"

Dual Hand Luke

Alley Major Cool

Cash Mia If U Can

So Dashn to the Disco "Jagger"
Mr JB 0915

Smokin Falcon

Frosted Judge

Datsa Lita Playmate "Cupcake
Smooth French Gal

Ima Special Edith "Red"
Genuine Pale Pepto

Famous Game Changer
AMR Freckly Fire

Sunshines Blurr "Blurry"
Slick Moons

Dashing Misty Isle

Juan Helluva Guy "Jordan"
Prefera Sunny Day "Summer"
Buck An Tari

VF Born For Glory
Calibcashdatcheck

Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
Wrangler My Peppy Hart

Grey Lady CashMyTab "Bug"

Hail's Pale Ale
Jackpot Julie Bullion
"Supri"

Smashing Sadi

Chic Fleetin Poco

18.977

19.037

19.175

19.925

21.020

21.980

22.002

24.268

24.939
915.594
915.602
915.602
915.692
915.717
915.761
915.792
915.864
915.927
915.927
916.004
916.017
916.027
916.033
916.045
916.081
916.095
916.119
916.168
916.207
916.236
916.240
916.268
916.320
916.327
916.405
916.435

916.438

916.445
916.478
916.481
916.511
916.546



Kelly Racke
Veronica Clinton
Breanna Papini
Tamra Morris
Skyler Wikeepa
Melody Payne
Emma Johnson
Tina Peterman
Jessie Farley
Kiley Irons
Donna Corn
McKinzey Black
Trisha Byrd

Cris Osborne
Nancy Randall
Marla Moomaw
Holly May

Zoie Kyler

Gail Ruble
Shirley Cooper

Randelle Crawford

Marjie Olson
Keaton Lee
JoDee Snyder
Jodi Bloomberg
Tina Peterman

Gabriele Scharmach

Casie Monge
Kellee Meheen
Molly Frye
Joanie Lee

Makenzie Peterson
Stephanie Lorenz

Janis Dean

Lila Olson

Dottie Marchand
Linda Bittner
Hannah Locken
Kailyn Hartt
Berkley Reagles
Traci Pameticky
Melissa Rapacon
Amber Gray

Eyema Sunday Bar

Fresnos Red Pepper
"Sandy"

Highbrows Shimmer Cat
Froghollow Darknight

Hesa Tru Commander "Buster"
CCR Precious Diamond

Guy Commands Winners "Milly"
Ideal Asscher Cut

Watch R Tiny Tank
"Beretta"

"Webster"

JS Jet On Monty "Jet"

Hippy Chick "Sassy"

Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby"
Shez Captain Obvious "Hydi"
Dainty Demi Rey

Little Bit Gilty "Spicy"

Kings Last Gem

Terrors On Fire "Sport"
Jessi Te Wheeler

Lost Copper Canyon "Copper"
"Tee"

Major Chargin Cowboy
Royal Double Chex "Zoom""
Black Little Tucker "RS"

The Blue Hole "Blue"

Ruf Ms Hickory

MJA Justa Rose "Rosie"
Spark N Glow "Flint"

"Artic"

Skip Ta Heaven

American Bammit

Peppys Sarah Rocks "Jazzy"
Two Eyed Pepextwo

Smart Que "Martin"

Rocka Biankus

Ima Supreme Suprize
Judges Got Mojo

Hats A Lot A Lady

Slyn Dry Tari

He's A Bar King Hobo "King"
VCR Dash On Toppitt

916.578
916.622
916.666
916.669
916.677
916.700
916.707
916.735
916.742
916.772
916.784
916.846
916.863
916.891
916.891
916.908
916.916
916.933
916.948
916.994
917.085
917.086
917.188
917.239
917.264
917.339
917.382
917.419
917.477
917.485
917.635
917.691
917.768
917.850
917.861
917.921
917.974
918.045
918.119
918.216
918.250
918.286
918.326



Tammy Erskine
Chelsea Wagner
Hannah Hull
Holly Wemmer
Hunter Weishaupt
Pat Conley
Lacey Benz
Lacey Benz
Dylan Saunders
Maren Nelson
Jessy Wright
Carol Widmyer
Wendy Wolfe
Abigail King
Char Bracher
Tori Johnson
Tana Riley
Joanie Lee
Ariel Welch
Sydney Bracher
Trinity Daily

Name
Division |
1 MacKenzie Huggler
2 Josey Auman
3 Bailie Berry
4 Sage Olmstead
5 Paige Gartner
Saige Smith
Division Il
1 Kylie Fant
Ciara Monge
Karly Johnson

2
3
4 Paige Sullivan
5

Lainey Olson

Gold Knight Port

VF Eddies N Love

Ms. Chrome "Chrome"
"Huli"

Sweete Levi

Stars A Buggin You

No Mo Money Marie
Quixote Smooth

XS Rocko "Rocko"

Dashing For Cajun "Murphy"

"Frankie"

Cashs Doredo "Yellar"
Puzzle Ann

"Honey"

AMR Smokam Dry Fire
Frenchman's Fusion
TJs Overtime
"Checkmate"

BF Fancy Cash "Cash"
Olena's Snowbird
RHR Iroc-N-Roll

NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22

Moses Lake, WA

Youth - Saturday
Horse Name

RC Fastwheel Okieleo

RCA The Lady Dealer

CSE Golden Dinero "Rush"
Belinda Olena "Little Legs"
Taken U Flyn

Firecracker Faith

Finely Dunnit

Smokeys April Fool
Skips Silver Legacy

Easy Jay Hawk Jet "Grey
Hawk"

CN LAMoonSix Chick

918.511
918.591
918.698
919.599
919.689
919.845
919.886
921.648
922.628
923.457
926.002
926.872
939.486
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

Time

15.692
15.735
15.970
16.086
16.178
16.187

16.214
16.219
16.254

16.273
16.314

Winnings

$243.30
$202.75
$162.20
$121.65

$81.10

$213.90
$178.25
$142.60

$106.95
$71.30



Lillian Taylor
Hunter Weishaupt
Karly Johnson
Josie Carlton
Montana Post
Trinity Munar
Jessi Auman

Ava Both

Elliott Blackburn
Whitney Clugston
Zoie Kyler

Dylan Saunders

Division Il

1

2
3
4
5

McKenzie Rodewald
Keneddie Mulholland
KaDee Snyder

Abby Rodewald

Trystan Short

Emma Labro-
Margerison
Aurora Berger
Riley Reeves
Bailey Nowlin
Rachel Hebaus
Addison Harris
Brooklyn Wikeepa
Calli Short
Morgan McGuire
Sage Olmstead
Bradi Donica
Ciara Monge
Libby Lyle
Morgan McGuire
Estelle Moffitt
Hailey Robinett

Division IV

1

u A~ W N

Jadah Bell
Keaton Lee
Graycie Frye
Autumn Keehn
Maya Taylor
Shyann Kriewald

MM Playjet

Sir Tivio Kilobar

Dash For A Clark Bar
Dudes Top Flight "Batman'
CP Bootscootin Biankus
Custom Warrior

Miss Da Meanor

JWS Fancy Doll "Lexi"
Daizy Duke "Daizy"
HardwaysCashinYourBuks

"Boujee"
Machos Easter Jelly "Smoke"

A Blast Of Gold

Royally Smart Jewel "Zeek"
Playin With Tonto "Waylon"
"River"

Real Pocket Rockette
"Zinger"

"Copper"

Special Pete "Max"
Shes A Bill

Fives Ada Rae
Zippins Lil Count
Kings Ruby River
Goodbye Cheng
"Roxi"

CR Tuff CatAttac "Squirrel"
The Duallers Kitten
Defiant Majesty
Candy Smokin Angel
"Squirt"

Sassy's Boy "Scout"
Gun Smokin Gun
American San

Conquistador On Ice
"Tee"

Broken Bum "Smoke"
"Stormy"

Genuine Bluff "Ginny"
Blessed With Blonde

16.368
16.379
16.396
16.402
16.455
16.505
16.515
16.557
16.567
16.585
16.586
16.607

16.738
16.794
16.859
16.926

16.962

16.999

17.074
17.123
17.223
17.238
17.239
17.262
17.306
17.339
17.353
17.355
17.399
17.413
17.471
17.495
17.593

17.747
17.827
17.841
17.844
17.859
18.230

$155.10
$129.25
$103.40

$77.55

$51.70

$125.70
$104.75
$83.80
$62.85
$41.90



Sage Wentz "Red" 18.349
Hannah Locken Ima Supreme Suprize 18.402
Rowie Reeves Hi Sierra Cowboy 18.926
Graycie Frye Fly Guy 20.159
Abigail King "Honey" 22.236
Jordan Bailey Cash Mia If U Can 915.792
Chloe Salisbury S0 Dashn to the Disco 915.864
Jagger
Lainey Olson Mr JB 0915 915.927
Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 916.004
Saige Smith Datsa Lita Playmate 916.017
Cupcake
Payton Jacobs Genuine Pale Pepto 916.045
Alexis Kirschke Bar T Cue 916.119
Gracy Eisenbrandt Buck An Tari 916.268
Kiley Irons Watch R Tiny Tank 916.458
Josie Carlton Smashing Sadi 916.511
Skyler Wikeepa Froghollow Darknight 916.677
Kaylee Krause Traditions Annie 916.695
McKinzey Black "Webster" 916.846
Berkley Reagles Hats A Lot A Lady 916.938
Zoie Kyler Little Bit Gilty "Spicy" 917.023
Lucy Numata Ticket Ta Fame 917.499
Scarlett Clugston Easy As Flirtin 917.564
Abigail King Lost Copper Canyon 918.273
Copper
Hunter Weishaupt Sweete Levi 919.158
Morgan McCombs "King" 920.411
Dylan Saunders XS Rocko "Rocko" 922.628
Hailey Stoner DashNFrenchFirewater 936.374
Trinity Daily RHR Iroc-N-Roll 999.999
Lucy Numata Wranglers Prize Ghost 999.999
Ariel Welch BF Fancy Cash "Cash" 999.999
NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22
Moses Lake, WA
Senior - Saturday
Name Horse Name Time Winnings
Division |
1 Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 15.480 $307.40
2 Kelli Short Frenchmans Fling Bar "Smartie" 15.557 $256.16



Shannon
Patterson

Mary Ann
Munkers

Ronda Melton
Cathy Lemke
Carrie McMahan
Kym LaRoche
Cindy Craig

Division Il

1

v A~ W N

Joely Williamson
Sue Ruzicka
Carol Jones
Shawn Massey
Kelli Odom
Vanda Chess
Dianne Ryan
Teresa Swannack
Susan Pierce
Terry Parsons
Gina Janisko
Ronda Melton
Linda Lowe
Tami Willette
Barbara Ollivier
Susan Jensen
Kathy
Boultinghouse
Brenda Lennox
Viki Friedrich
Vanda Chess
Angie Sullivan
Cindi Post
Marty Warren
Carol Jones

Division Il

1
2

3
4
5

Sandi Johnson
Sandra Thomas

Donna Heinen

Kerri Gustafson
Shirley Cooper
Debbie Berreth
Viki Friedrich

French Kick "Charlene"

French Guns Ablazin "Ruger"

Judges Signature

JS Baby Dancer "Sugar Lou"
Tuff Way Ta Fame

JE Miss Judge Bolt

Kisser N Spark's Fly

Wicked JJ

Rare French Babe

Dods A Queen

Onanother Bogie Star "Fancy"
Sheza Blazin Hot Mess "Hottie"
Poppin Ta Fame

Hawks And Ruffles "Hawk"
"Shocker"

Sun Frosted Biankus

Midnight Starlight "Haylie"
Dash N By Yawl

Blazin Jetson Honor

Ten Pana Gold

Doc's Frosted Biankus "Doc"
Dually Duster "Dually"

Just Another Biankus "Justice"

RCA Ikes Jackpot

Frenchmansgenuinejoe
Kip Ta Fame

RR Babes Olena

AAW This Fires Unique
"Palouse"

PT Cartels Effort
Rocket Rose Baker

Juno Im Da Bomb

Early Bar Perks

DH Attempt Ta French "Honky
Tonk"

Red Bull Ta Go

Bug Dasher JC

Docs Indy Dash "Indy"

Kissin N Telling

15.715

15.741

15.744
15.777
15.793
15.797
15.911

15.999
16.103
16.134
16.136
16.150
16.173
16.197
16.204
16.215
16.216
16.242
16.259
16.260
16.302
16.306
16.315

16.357

16.372
16.376
16.377
16.402
16.422
16.459
16.468

16.480
16.487

16.489

16.530
16.555
16.572
16.579

$204.93

$153.70
$102.47

$263.66
$219.72
$175.78
$131.83

$87.89

$219.93
$183.28

$146.62

$109.97
$73.31



Nikki Fisher
Lynn Clugston

Charlene Ulrich
Lori Hogarty
Sandy Sladen
Karen Parvin
Diane Carter
Syd Sutton
Cindi Post
Brenda Lennox
Abrul Ann Avena
Jacinda Felton
Carrie Lyle
Carol Widmyer
Trisha Byrd
Lynn Sullivan
Joy Wagner
Tammy Johnson
Tami Akins
Mary Ann
Munkers
Cheryl Nilson
Linnea Cappos
Kristi Knapp
Pam Tuttle

Division IV

1

A B WN

Donna Heinen
Suey Magnus
Linda Lowe
Kathi Dahlstrom
Diane Lowell
Debra Carpenter
Jean Critcher
Kay Anderson
Michelle Woolf
Jody Eastridge
Theresa
Drummond
Tracy Predoehl
Tina Nelson
Sidney Martin
Tonya Titus

Miss French Biancus
Hardway's Moonlight N Cash
"Moon"

NorfleetsSmokinAce

Judges Fast Money
Wonders Cash Pie

Sheza Zoomin Star

Peewee's Starlight

Ransom Shady "Abilene"

CP Look A Blingy Biankus
French Genuine Skip

Move Over Boys

Smart Blue

Bilucka Diamond "Roanie"
Too Tough To Judge "Wrangler"
High Rollin Payday "Trooper"
Namgis D 12 "Pandora"
Scout Me A Bear "Okie"
BogieStarsAndStripes

SBR Gypsy Slick

JL Goliath

Niks Show Of Roses "Roseanne'
RGR Ziggy

Lookin At Fame

Making Quick Cash

Valentine of Honor "Jeeter"
"Cooper"

Snottie To Hottie

Sure Cash For Jazz

Dox Buyin Time

Kippys Got Class "Kippy"
Sissaruks

KT Royal Lady Ann

MS Nitrous Rocket

Texas Col "Roany"

She's A Perkin Lena "Perky"

Smarty Classy Chic

Zippo Dee Doo Dah "Zippy"
High Desert Gypsy "Bentley'
Freedom Winds War Drum

16.589
16.599

16.599
16.603
16.606
16.618
16.631
16.661
16.666
16.678
16.688
16.691
16.721
16.773
16.800
16.814
16.850
16.861
16.865

16.878

16.893
16.896
16.933
16.960

16.982
16.986
17.055
17.063
17.063
17.065
17.066
17.078
17.087
17.210

17.249

17.263
17.298
17.361
17.381

$176.20
$146.83
$117.47
$73.42
$73.42



Stephanie Ryan
Mardie Jo
Jendrycka
Jerrod Akins

Division V

1

ua b WN

Mitzi Frick
Tammy Erskine
Cindy Smith
Debbie Petty
Dottie Marchand
Betty Ramerman

Heather Campbell

Sandra Thomas
Lynn Sullivan
Cindy Carlton
Kim Thompson
Vanda Chess
Katy Maynard
Debra Stengel
Cheryl Clifford
Kelli Short
Marty Warren
Mary Avery
Briana Gidley
Melody Payne
Donna Corn
Trisha Byrd
Nancy Randall
Gail Ruble
Shirley Cooper

Randelle Crawford

Marjie Olson
Gabriele
Scharmach
Janis Dean
Linda Bittner
Amber Gray
Tammy Erskine
Mary Kaplan
Carol Widmyer
Wendy Wolfe
Tana Riley
Sidney Martin

Bayonet Biankus
RC Dry Doc Tango "Tango"

RRTC Tru Agent

Sheza Snazzy Chick (FF) "Chicka"
Pilgrims Profit

Easy Ride Bi Falcon

Zan Dee Snap

Smart Que "Martin"

"Dodger"

McLaren DBL ChargeCat
Dashingly Alicia

LD Colonels Hot Guy "Barracuda"
Smashing Doc Diva

"Lily"

RT Flight Ta Fame

Wrangler's Prize Ghost

Docs Snazzy Lady Bug

"Reba"

Priceless Guy "Price"

Slick Moons

Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
Jackpot Julie Bullion

Hesa Tru Commander "Buster
"Beretta"

JS Jet On Monty "Jet"

Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby"
Kings Last Gem

Terrors On Fire "Sport"

Jessi Te Wheeler

Lost Copper Canyon "Copper"

The Blue Hole "Blue"

Peppys Sarah Rocks "Jazzy"
Rocka Biankus

VCR Dash On Toppitt

Gold Knight Port

Hot Ta Fame "Leddy"
Cashs Doredo "Yellar"
Puzzle Ann

TJs Overtime

Haidapumkin "Tim"

17.384
17.417

17.455

17.487
17.575
18.065
18.205
18.227
18.280
18.330
18.420
18.464
18.537
18.546
18.977
19.290
21.980
22.002
915.692
916.168
916.405
916.478
916.700
916.784
916.863
916.891
916.948
916.994
917.085
917.086

917.382

917.850
917.974
918.326
918.511
921.687
926.872
939.486
999.999
999.999

$132.47
$110.39
$88.31
$66.23
$44.16



Name

Division |

1 Tori Johnson

2 Nichole Kelly

3 Ariel Doughty
Leigh Parker
Bailie Berry
Candi Shanholtzer

Division Il

1 Ariel Doughty

2 Sue Ruzicka

3 Carol Jones
Teresa Swannack
Nichole Kelly
Ariel Doughty
Tami Willette

Lainey Olson
Susan Jensen

Kyla Miller
Brenda Lennox

Sandi Berry

Angie Sullivan
Carol Jones
Sandi Johnson
Dana Gregg
Mandy Harris

Division Il

1 Charlene Ulrich

2 Julie Cravens

3 Skyler Poor
Brenda Lennox
Rebekah Mundell
Krissy Thompson
Kyla Miller

Moses Lake, WA

YBC Sidepot - Saturday
Horse Name

Hell Ova Guy

Froghollow Ricochet

LS Miss Me In Paris "Miss
Me"

Ella Lane

CSE Golden Dinero "Rush"
Biankus Tex "Tex"

LS Platinum Ticket

Rare French Babe

Dods A Queen

"Shocker"

Froghollow Frenchman (PH)
LS Grace Came Down

Doc's Frosted Biankus "Doc"
CN LAMoonSix Chick

Just Another Biankus
"Justice"

Gators Famous Judge
Frenchmansgenuinejoe
Spratts Tango to Fame
"Tango"

AAW This Fires Unique
Rocket Rose Baker

Juno Im Da Bomb

LZK KowgirlsDon'tKry

Judge On Biankus "Profit"

NorfleetsSmokinAce
Cowboys Missn 963 "Shark"
Express Of The Night
French Genuine Skip
Camptown Pie "CT"

Vanilla Fire on Bug "V"
Jessie Birds Eye

NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22

Time

15.587
15.592

15.64

15.822
15.97
16.074

16.098
16.103
16.134
16.204
16.249

16.28
16.302
16.314

16.315

16.322
16.372

16.381

16.402
16.468

16.48
16.494
16.527

16.599
16.629
16.672
16.678

16.75
16.871
16.899

Winnings

$136.87
$119.75

$85.54

$121.09
$105.93
$75.66

$105.28
$92.12
$65.80



Pam Tuttle
Jennika Hill
Michelle Warren
Kay Anderson
Rebekah Mundell

Division IV

1 Amanda
Matthiessen

2 Linda Babb

Division V

1 Sheri Youngblood

Makenzie Peterson
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey

Lacey Benz
Bobo McMillan
Tori Johnson
Lainey Olson
Sabrina Lay
Lacey Benz
Name

Division |

1 Kelli Short

2 Shannon Patterson

3 Cindy Craig
Bailie Berry

Division Il

1 Morgan McGuire

2 Vanda Chess

3 JuliAnn Snyder

Susan Pierce

Karly Johnson

Tami Willette
Justina Fisher

Kyla Miller

Kathy Boultinghouse

Making Quick Cash
"Melly"

Sypder

KT Royal Lady Ann
Bodacious Light "Tebow"

Es Muy Stormy "Stormy"
Chic Shining Star "Chickie"

Mazikeen

Skip Ta Heaven

Frosted Judge

Cash Mia If U Can
Quixote Smooth

Juan Helluva Guy "Jordan'
Frenchman's Fusion

Mr JB 0915

Smokin Falcon

No Mo Money Marie

16.96
16.966
17.019
17.078
17.082

17.31
17.392

18.846
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22

Moses Lake, WA

Open Troxel
Horse Name

Frenchmans Fling Bar
"Smartie"

French Kick "Charlene"
Kisser N Spark's Fly

CSE Golden Dinero "Rush"

CR Tuff CatAttac "Squirrel"
Poppin Ta Fame

Just Spend The Money

Sun Frosted Biankus

Skips Silver Legacy

Doc's Frosted Biankus "Doc'
Miss April Jess

Gators Famous Judge

RCA Ikes Jackpot

Time

15.557

15.715
15.911
15.970

16.138
16.173
16.209
16.215
16.254
16.302
16.303
16.322
16.357

$123.05
$100.67

$184.24

Winnings

$130.20

§78.12
$52.08

$108.50
$65.10
$43.40



Vanda Chess
Hunter Weishaupt
Karly Johnson
Jenifer Gatewood

Division Ill

1 Elliott Blackburn
2 Charlene Ulrich
3 Casie Monge

Stephanie Coffey
McKenzie Rodewald
Kylee Crane

KaDee Snyder

Cheryl Nilson

Kyla Miller
Pam Tuttle
Nicole Lathrop
(Werry)
Lindsey Smyth
Division IV
1 Kathi Dahlstrom
2 Rhiannon Whitlock
3 Pat Conley
Jody Eastridge
Paige Wells
Addison Harris
Tina Nelson
Claire Bennett
Sidney Martin
Jennifer Mock

Mitzi Frick
Division V
1 Tiffany Cottrell
2 Sarah Austin
3 Te Ata Montgomery

Kim Thompson
Vanda Chess
Chelan Meyer
Kelli Short
Hillary Darty

Chloe Salisbury

Kiley Irons

RR Babes Olena

Sir Tivio Kilobar

Dash For A Clark Bar
Desert Blossom "Hope"

Daizy Duke "Daizy"
NorfleetsSmokinAce
CSE Gold N Fire

DBQ Missin The Scotch
A Blast Of Gold

JC Biankus

Playin With Tonto "Waylon"
Niks Show Of Roses
"Roseanne"

Jessie Birds Eye
Making Quick Cash

"Preacher"

Colonel Jay Smoke

Sure Cash For Jazz

Royal Smokalena "Taz"

SK Zans Sugarita

Texas Col "Roany"
"Roanie"

Kings Ruby River

Zippo Dee Doo Dah "Zippy"
"Dezzi"

High Desert Gypsy "Bentley'
Go Lil Remedy

Sheza Snazzy Chick (FF)
"Chicka"

Jags True Image "True"
Kimis Delight "Kiwi"
CS Heza Royal Sugar
"Lily"

RT Flight Ta Fame

Lil Bit

Priceless Guy "Price"
Alley Major Cool

So Dashn to the Disco
"Jagger"

Watch R Tiny Tank

16.377
16.379
16.396
16.433

16.567
16.599
16.666
16.681
16.738
16.856
16.859

16.893

16.899
16.960

17.038
17.054

17.063
17.124
17.128
17.210
17.219
17.239
17.298
17.328
17.361
17.450

17.487

17.681
17.929
18.435
18.546
18.977
19.037
915.692
915.761

915.864
916.772

$86.80
$52.08
$34.72

$65.10
$39.06
$26.04

$43.40
$26.04
$17.36



Cris Osborne
Nancy Randall
Randelle Crawford
Marjie Olson
JoDee Snyder
Casie Monge
Kellee Meheen
Molly Frye

Lila Olson
Linda Bittner
Pat Conley
Ariel Welch

Name

Division |

1 Ciara Monge

2 Hunter Weishaupt
Trinity Munar

Division Il
McKenzie
Rodewald
Keneddie
Mulholland
Abby Rodewald

Division Il

1 Addison Harris

2 Ciara Monge
Morgan McGuire
Keaton Lee
Graycie Frye

Division IV

1 Abigail King
Gracy Eisenbrandt
Kiley Irons
Berkley Reagles

1

Abigail King

Hippy Chick "Sassy"
Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby"
Jessi Te Wheeler

Lost Copper Canyon "Copper"

Major Chargin Cowboy
Ruf Ms Hickory

MJA Justa Rose "Rosie"
Spark N Glow "Flint"
Two Eyed Pepextwo
Rocka Biankus

Stars A Buggin You

BF Fancy Cash "Cash"

916.891
916.891
917.085
917.086
917.239
917.419
917.477
917.485
917.861
917.974
919.845
999.999

NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22

Moses Lake, WA

Youth Troxel
Horse Name

Smokeys April Fool
Sir Tivio Kilobar
Custom Warrior

A Blast Of Gold

Royally Smart Jewel "Zeek"

"River"

Kings Ruby River
Candy Smokin Angel
Sassy's Boy "Scout"
"Tee"

Broken Bum "Smoke"

"Honey"

Buck An Tari
Watch R Tiny Tank
Hats A Lot A Lady

Lost Copper Canyon
"Copper"

Time

16.219
16.379
16.505

16.738

16.794
16.926

17.239
17.399
17.471
17.827
17.841

22.236
916.268
916.458
916.938

918.273

Winnings

$47.04
$31.36

$40.32

$26.88

$26.88
$17.92

$33.60



NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22
Moses Lake, WA

Senior Troxel

Name Horse Name Time
Division |
1 Teresa "Shocker" 16.204
Swannack
Terry Parsons ~ Midnight Starlight "Haylie" 16.216
Tami Willette ll?ggcs"Frosted Biankus 16.302
Susan Jensen I],USt Angther Biankus 16.315
Justice
Division Il
1 Tami Akins SBR Gypsy Slick 16.865
Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 16.960
Division V
1 _*Fr']':mpson "Lily" 18.546
Sidney Martin ~ Haidapumkin "Tim" 999.999
NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22
Moses Lake, WA
Open - Sunday
Name Horse Name
Division |
1 Nichole Kelly Froghollow Ricochet
2 Lisa Lee Mis N My Moon Shine
3 Lindsay Schulz SR Pure Crystal
4 Jordan Bailey Cash Mia If U Can
5 Saige Smith Datsa Lita Playmate "Cupcake"
6 Kym LaRoche JE Miss Judge Bolt
7 Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder
8 Kelli Short Frenchmans Fling Bar "Smartie"
9 Jessica Watkins Dual Hand Luke
10 Camille Morris Roo
11 Ariel Doughty LS Miss Me In Paris "Miss Me"
12 Leigh Parker Ella Lane
13 Teresa Morrell Calibcashdatcheck

Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer

Winnings
$46.67
$41.07
$24.27
Time Winnings
15.286 $1,190.04
15.319 $922.28
15.376 $684.27
15.426 $535.52
15.518 $416.51
15.532 $386.76
15.533 $357.01
15.585 $327.26
15.587 $297.51
15.640 $267.76
15.663 $238.01
15.686 $178.51
15.698 $148.76
15.701



Mary Ann Munkers
Marci Lemke
Sabrina Lay
Bailie Berry
McKenzie Lueck
Division Il
1 Kelli Short
Nichole Kelly
Dani Koelzer
Angie Sullivan
Jessi Auman
Saige Smith
Jeni Wikstrom
Lainey Olson
Erika Rocha
Danielle Saunders
Madison Wagner
Sue Ruzicka
Jordan McBurney
Candi Shanholtzer
Brina Holden
Haley Sutherland
Susan Pierce
Jody Wallen
Karly Johnson
Marci Lemke
Ally Billings
Cathy Lemke
Annalyse Sheridan
Jennifer Ballard
Carol Jones
Tamara Barnhart
Donna Eoff
Karly Johnson
MacKenzie Huggler
Miranda Rosenthal
Ariel Doughty

O 00 N O U1 b WN

[ S Y
w N = O

Reilly Walson

Heather Forgey
Barbara Ollivier
Rachel Crites
April Hollinger

French Guns Ablazin "Ruger"
"Train"

Smokin Falcon

CSE Golden Dinero "Rush"
Ima Special Edith "Red"

Priceless Guy "Price"
Froghollow Frenchman (PH)
JS Super Money "CT"

AAW This Fires Unique

Miss Da Meanor
Firecracker Faith
Justbecauseitsgold

CN LAMoonSix Chick

Dream Date "Dream"

Boss Is Buggin "Boss"

Tuff Look "Tuffy"

Rare French Babe

Just Whizkey

Biankus Tex "Tex"

W(C Sweet Investment "Chick"
All Mai Money

Sun Frosted Biankus

Hail's Pale Ale

Dash For A Clark Bar

Just Manners

"Supri"

JS Baby Dancer "Sugar Lou"
Ranchers Rainey Day "Scarlet
Custom Baquera

Dods A Queen

A Dash of Doc Bar

Chic Fleetin Poco

Skips Silver Legacy

RC Fastwheel Okieleo
Adrienne "Adrienne"

LS Platinum Ticket

Bogie's Lovely Honor "Maggie
Mae"

Mighty Rein Storm "Cisco"
Dually Duster "Dually"

TJ McCoy "TJ"

Smooth French Gal

15.707
15.719
15.742
15.769
15.769

15.787
15.825
15.827
15.842
15.853
15.862
15.866
15.871
15.879
15.882
15.910
15.928
15.930
15.958
15.967
15.967
15.969
15.970
15.973
15.976
15.978
15.983
15.999
16.011
16.013
16.013
16.014
16.030
16.047
16.054
16.095

16.098

16.101
16.104
16.113
16.114

$1,031.70
$799.57
$593.23
$464.27
$361.10
$335.30
$309.51
$283.72
$257.93
$232.13
$206.34
$154.76
$128.96



Sandi Berry
Hillary Darty
Terry Parsons
Maddi Kempf
Keeva Kimble
Riley Harper
Diane Carter
Jacinda Felton
Hanna Nowlin
Brenda Lennox
Sage Olmstead
Stacie Haney
Brenda Lennox
Stacey Hamrick
Kendra Both
Dianne Ryan
Marty Warren
Kelli Odom
Marty Warren
Payton Jacobs
JuliAnn Snyder
Kathy Boultinghouse
Kyla Miller
Becca Flight

Lynn Clugston

Nancy Randall

Jody Wallen

Division Il

1 Sue Webb

2 Donna Heinen

3 Loretta Eckstein

4 Ciara Monge

5 Tiffany Berkovich

5 Erica Luzzi

7 Kelsey Streeter

8 Trinity Munar

9 Ariel Doughty
10 Ava Both
11 Miranda Rosenthal
12 Holly Wemmer
13 Dusty Person

Spratts Tango to Fame "Tango"
Alley Major Cool

Midnight Starlight "Haylie"
Inheritthejudgescash "Jada"
Blushing Cactus Quinn

KG Cash or Chex

Peewee's Starlight

Smart Blue

Apaches Big Star "Pickle"
French Genuine Skip

Belinda Olena "Little Legs"
Off The Grid "Gus"
Frenchmansgenuinejoe

AMR Freckly Fire

Prefera Sunny Day "Summer"
Hawks And Ruffles "Hawk"
Slick Moons

Sheza Blazin Hot Mess "Hottie"
PT Cartels Effort

Genuine Pale Pepto

Just Spend The Money

RCA Ikes Jackpot

Gators Famous Judge
Copper Knuckles

Hardway's Moonlight N Cash
"Moon"

Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby"

LS Tonysbarstar "Dillon"

Barreds Rowdy

DH Attempt Ta French "Honky
Tonk"

Docs Heartbars Corona
Smokeys April Fool

DS Cowgirls Boomin

Beau Money

Cash N Miss Jaguar
Custom Warrior

LS Grace Came Down

JWS Fancy Doll "Lexi"
SRQH You Go Girl "Penny"
"Huli"

Macs Running Roany

16.120
16.124
16.125
16.129
16.141
16.151
16.154
16.155
16.156
16.158
16.166
16.183
16.191
16.191
16.196
16.199
16.201
16.205
16.210
16.228
16.247
16.255
16.256
16.268

16.272

16.281
16.285

16.288
16.292

16.298
16.309
16.313
16.313
16.317
16.325
16.334
16.352
16.368
16.370
16.376

$873.36
$676.85

$502.18
$393.01
$294.76
$294.76
$262.01
$240.17
$218.34
$196.51
$174.67
$131.00
$109.17



Cheryl Nilson
Jessie Farley
Maddi Kempf
Ronda Melton
Gracy Eisenbrandt
Janica Bills

Tori Johnson
Sydney Bracher
Melody Payne
Tanisha McKinney
Ava Both

Kailei Roberts
Justina Fisher
Drew Akins
Josie Carlton
Rhonda Dove
Gina Janisko
Susan Jensen
Lori Hogarty
Veronica Clinton
Hunter Weishaupt
Tina Peterman
Nikki Fisher
Riley Harper
Cari Kriewald
Linda Lowe
Casie Monge
Elliott Blackburn
Tami Willette
Debra Carpenter
Tia Black

Sandi Johnson
Amber Villelli
Hunter Weishaupt
Candace Thorpe
Shirley Cooper
Jessie Farley
Carrie Lyle
Donna Heinen
Janie Dorsey
Teanna Wilson
Briana Gidley
Hannah Sperber

Niks Show Of Roses "Roseanne"

Turboholic "Slash"

VF Born For Glory

Blazin Jetson Honor

Buck An Tari

Kings Frenchman

Hell Ova Guy

Olena's Snowbird

Hesa Tru Commander "Buster"
Miss Playgirl Annie

Famous For My Honor

High Boon Dual

Miss April Jess

High Desire

Dudes Top Flight "Batman"
Saco 229

Dash N By Yawl

Just Another Biankus "Justice"
Judges Fast Money

Fresnos Red Pepper

Sir Tivio Kilobar

Black Little Tucker "RS"
Miss French Biancus
Wrangler My Peppy Hart
Parklanes Jitterbug

Ten Pana Gold

CSE Gold N Fire

Daizy Duke "Daizy"

Doc's Frosted Biankus "Doc"
Kippys Got Class "Kippy"
Trinket Might Blue "Forest"
Juno Im Da Bomb

Peppys Rockin Dora
Sweete Levi

Pillar "Pilly"

Bug Dasher JC

Ideal Asscher Cut

Bilucka Diamond "Roanie"
Valentine of Honor "Jeeter"

Machos Redhot Lassie "Big Red"

Lil Magic Freckles
Jackpot Julie Bullion
Trippin In The Doc

16.386
16.394
16.396
16.396
16.399
16.402
16.402
16.403
16.405
16.406
16.407
16.414
16.416
16.419
16.419
16.420
16.433
16.435
16.450
16.452
16.462
16.477
16.478
16.481
16.488
16.491
16.520
16.520
16.539
16.539
16.541
16.542
16.550
16.556
16.560
16.561
16.562
16.562
16.562
16.564
16.574
16.603
16.607



Cindi Post
Lexi Blanchette
Teanna
O'Keefe/Petersen
Zoie Kyler
Mandy Harris
Kayla Hern
Jodi Fronsman
McKenzie Rodewald
Suey Magnus
Carol Jones
Trisha Byrd
Sage Olmstead
Kylie Fant
Makenzie Peterson
Jennika Hill
Viki Friedrich
Lexxie Dugan
Trisha Byrd
Debbie Berreth
Julie Cravens
Ciara Monge
Jenifer Gatewood
Zoie Kyler
Stephanie Coffey
Morgan McGuire
Monica Doppel
Dana Johnson
Kathi Dahlstrom
Abrul Ann Avena
Dylan Saunders
Holly May
Shelby Myers
Lindsey Smyth
Mary Avery
Jackie Lusk
Chloe Salisbury
Kyla Miller
Division IV

1 Allyson Knutzen

2 McKinzey Black

3 Tina Nelson

4 Angela Rowley

CP Look A Blingy Biankus
Fire It Up

Running For Mergie

"Boujee"

Judge On Biankus "Profit"
Two Jacks Honor "Zara"

S.D. Pay To Smoke

A Blast Of Gold

"Cooper"

Rocket Rose Baker

JS Jet On Monty "Jet"

The Duallers Kitten

Finely Dunnit

Skip Ta Heaven

"Melly"

Kissin N Telling

Fives Stylish Belle "Belle"
High Rollin Payday "Trooper"
Docs Indy Dash "Indy"
Cowboys Missn 963 "Shark"
Candy Smokin Angel

Desert Blossom "Hope"
Little Bit Gilty "Spicy"

DBQ Missin The Scotch

CR Tuff CatAttac "Squirrel"
My Freckles Fritz

DDD GuyzNWhiskey

Sure Cash For Jazz

Move Over Boys

Machos Easter Jelly "Smoke"
Dainty Demi Rey

Harley Bar Biankus

Colonel Jay Smoke

Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
Blue Eyed Jo "Jo"

So Dashn to the Disco "Jagger"
Jessie Birds Eye

Notice Mr. Hancock
"Webster"

Zippo Dee Doo Dah "Zippy"
Tivos Blue Smoke

16.609
16.610

16.615

16.624
16.632
16.632
16.634
16.642
16.642
16.651
16.659
16.671
16.676
16.680
16.691
16.702
16.703
16.704
16.711
16.712
16.714
16.718
16.720
16.721
16.725
16.730
16.730
16.744
16.746
16.749
16.761
16.763
16.764
16.769
16.772
16.782
16.783

16.788
16.792
16.794
16.800

$715.02
$554.14
$411.14
$321.76
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13

Charlene Ulrich
Chelsea Wagner
Breanna Papini
Syd Sutton
Kaylee Krause
Kellee Meheen
Jessy Wright
Sandy Sladen
Rebekah Mundell
Shirley Cooper
Tami Deines
Autumn Keehn
Tami Akins

Lexi Groen

Lexi Groen
Teaka Dahlstrom
Jodi Bloomberg
Paige Wells
Cindi Post
Jaimie Mayberry
Carol Widmyer
Kay Anderson
Bailey Nowlin
Randelle Crawford
Pam Tuttle

Pat Conley
Karen Parvin

Theresa Drummond

Allyson Burlington
Keaton Lee

Gail Ruble

Shawn Massey
KaDee Snyder
Linda Bittner
Tammy Erskine
Heidi Brown
Joanie Lee
Brooklyn Wikeepa
Josie Carlton

Gabriele Scharmach

Claire Bennett
Hailey Robinett
Tonya Titus

NorfleetsSmokinAce

VF Eddies N Love

"Sandy"

Ransom Shady "Abilene"
Traditions Annie

MJA Justa Rose "Rosie"
Starlights Dun Ruby "Ruby"
Wonders Cash Pie
Camptown Pie "CT"
Terrors On Fire "Sport"
Super Charger Friday
"Stormy"

SBR Gypsy Slick

Travalin Tunes

Chicks Rippin Bogie

SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae"
Royal Double Chex "Zoom""
"Roanie"

"Palouse"

BDB Swinging Dilly

Too Tough To Judge "Wrangler"
KT Royal Lady Ann

Fives Ada Rae

Jessi Te Wheeler

Making Quick Cash

SK Zans Sugarita

Sheza Zoomin Star

She's A Perkin Lena "Perky"
Gucci's Genuine Gold

"Tee"

Kings Last Gem

"Sarah"

Playin With Tonto "Waylon"
Rocka Biankus

Pilgrims Profit

Glo Docs Spice Dot

"Artic"

Goodbye Cheng

Smashing Sadi

The Blue Hole "Blue"
"Dezzi"

American San

Freedom Winds War Drum

16.803
16.808
16.822
16.825
16.828
16.833
16.859
16.859
16.864
16.874
16.878
16.888
16.893
16.893
16.896
16.896
16.914
16.956
16.956
16.965
16.973
16.982
16.988
16.988
16.988
16.991
16.998
17.008
17.013
17.020
17.035
17.043
17.048
17.051
17.057
17.067
17.069
17.074
17.076
17.081
17.084
17.119
17.124

$250.26
$232.38
$214.51
$196.63
$178.76
$160.88
$125.13
$125.13

$89.38



Division V

1
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Rachel Hebaus
Nicole Lathrop (Werry)
Rhiannon Whitlock
Tammy Johnson
Trystan Short
Cheyenne Gaspar
Kerri Gustafson
Cindy Smith
Heather Seiler
Sandra Thomas
Mardie Jo Jendrycka
Linda Babb
Stephanie Ryan
Jerrod Akins

Joy Wagner
Jennifer Mock
Tracy Predoehl
Casie Monge

Jadah Bell

Ashley Jeffries
Lisa Lee

Janie Dorsey
JoDee Snyder
Becky Carollo
Aurora Berger
Sidney Martin
Marla Moomaw
Keneddie Mulholland
Michelle Woolf
Madison Dickey
Sam Johnson
Sarah Austin
Elizabeth Crandall
Kim Thompson
Sarah Rolston
Tiffany Cottrell
Kylee Crane
Breanna Papini
Tamra Morris
Char Bracher
Debbie Petty
Heather Campbell

Zippins Lil Count

"Preacher"

Royal Smokalena "Taz"
BogieStarsAndStripes

Real Pocket Rockette "Zinger"
"Memphis"

Red Bull Ta Go

Easy Ride Bi Falcon

RCA Pretty Bar Wilma "Wilma"
Early Bar Perks

RC Dry Doc Tango "Tango"
Chic Shining Star "Chickie"
Bayonet Biankus

RRTC Tru Agent

Scout Me A Bear "Okie"

Go Lil Remedy

Smarty Classy Chic

Ruf Ms Hickory

Smooth Town Rowdy
Watchit Smore "Smore"

Mis N First Dwn Dash

Zevi Robb N Fame "Turbo"
Major Chargin Cowboy
Falcons FrenchFry "French Fry'
Special Pete "Max"

High Desert Gypsy "Bentley"
Shez Captain Obvious "Hydi"
Royally Smart Jewel "Zeek"
MS Nitrous Rocket

CCR Perks Disco Cat "Tana"
O.A. Dashing Dingbat

Kimis Delight "Kiwi"

GG Look

“Lily"

"Boogers"

Jags True Image "True"

JC Biankus

"Coco"

Highbrows Shimmer Cat
AMR Smokam Dry Fire
Zan Dee Snap

McLaren DBL ChargeCat

17.127
17.129
17.133
17.138
17.155
17.166
17.168
17.175
17.181
17.184
17.186
17.198
17.203
17.203
17.226
17.265
17.273
17.281

17.300
17.301
17.309
17.313
17.334
17.337
17.339
17.339
17.358
17.375
17.405
17.415
17.428
17.460
17.461
17.554
17.564
17.587
17.595
17.598
17.633
17.633
17.646
17.657

$556.68
$431.43
$320.09
$250.51
$194.84
$180.92
$160.05
$160.05
$139.17
$125.25
$111.34

$83.50

$69.59



Amanda Matthiessen
Hannah Hull

Lila Olson

Calli Short

Melissa Rapacon
Amber Gray

Traci Pameticky
Amanda Chambers
Kelsey Streeter
Sam Johnson
Diane Lowell
Hannah Locken
Lacey Benz

Rachel Crites

Te Ata Montgomery
Molly Frye

Betty Ramerman
Kailyn Hartt

Erika Rocha

Katie Gordon
Jessy Wright
Tiffany Jackson
Sheri Youngblood
Chelan Meyer
Lynn Sullivan
Abigail King
Debra Stengel
Joni White

Cheryl Clifford
Teanna Wilson
Wendy Wolfe
Maren Nelson
Ariel Welch
Donna Corn
Lindsay Schulz
Shannon Patterson
Jordan Bailey
Tanisha McKinney
Carrie McMahan
Kacey Gartner
Alexis Kirschke
Lainey Olson
Joely Williamson

Es Muy Stormy "Stormy"
Ms. Chrome "Chrome"
Two Eyed Pepextwo
"Roxi"

He's A Bar King Hobo "King"
VCR Dash On Toppitt
Slyn Dry Tari

Same Old You

Sierra On The Rocks
"King"

Dox Buyin Time

Ima Supreme Suprize
No Mo Money Marie
"Sting"

CS Heza Royal Sugar
Spark N Glow "Flint"
"Dodger"

Judges Got Mojo

"Dot"

Easy Rebel Ruler
"Frankie"

"Pali"

Mazikeen

Lil Bit

LD Colonels Hot Guy "Barracuda"
"Honey"

Docs Snazzy Lady Bug
"Ellie"

"Reba"

"Macy"

Puzzle Ann

Dashing For Cajun "Murphy"
BF Fancy Cash "Cash"
"Beretta"

Miss Eedie Stinson
French Kick "Charlene"
Frosted Judge

Bogie Belle Mite

Tuff Way Ta Fame
Rebel Look "Mercedes"
Bar T Cue

Mr JB 0915

Wicked JJ

17.696
17.724
17.805
17.827
17.837
17.907
17.939
17.968
18.048
18.054
18.146
18.179
18.331
18.397
18.404
18.410
18.528
18.540
18.551
18.637
18.906
18.936
19.112
19.126
19.134
19.935
20.516
20.569
21.426
21.709
21.928
23.803
25.459
37.165
914.949
915.643
915.699
915.707
915.719
915.916
915.999
916.024
916.036



Cindy Craig

Loni Tostenrude
Alecia Fox

Paige Gartner
Teanna
O'Keefe/Petersen
Vanda Chess
Mindy Wyatt-
Michalscheck
Josie Ragan

Meg Otter
Shannon Springer
Aaron Janisko
Ronda Melton
Pat Conley

Kelly Racke
Skyler Poor
Vanda Chess
Tina Peterman
Montana Post
Krissy Thompson
Mary Ann Munkers
Emma Johnson
Skyler Wikeepa
Kiley Irons

Cris Osborne
Bradi Donica
Chelsey Jones
Loni Tostenrude
Lynn Sullivan
Vanda Chess
Emma Labro-Margerison
Natalie Deking
Teresa Swannack
Jennika Hill
Jadah Bell

Jean Critcher
Micheal Lyngstad
Joanie Lee

Mitzi Frick

Libby Lyle
Addison Harris
Chelsea Benner

Kisser N Spark's Fly
Jet Sent "Woody"
Cisco San Nick "Icon"
Taken U Flyn

Never Late On Payday
RT Flight Ta Fame
Grey Lady CashMyTab "Bug"

Sunshines Blurr "Blurry"
TM Letter Streak

Izzit To Win It "lzzy"

All American Sunburn
Judges Signature

Stars A Buggin You
Eyema Sunday Bar
Express Of The Night
Poppin Ta Fame

Guy Commands Winners "Milly"
CP Bootscootin Biankus
Vanilla Fire on Bug "V"
JL Goliath

Bogies Stars & Stripes
Froghollow Darknight
Watch R Tiny Tank
Hippy Chick "Sassy"
Defiant Majesty

Fritzs Poco Lena "Fritz"
Famous Game Changer
Namgis D 12 "Pandora"
RR Babes Olena
"Copper"

Riskin My Cash "Trixie"
"Shocker"

MC Scat Check
Conquistador On Ice
Sissaruks

"Diamond"

"Newt"

Sheza Snazzy Chick (FF) "Chicka"
"Squirt"

Kings Ruby River

KKS Shining Pepper "Cece"

916.087
916.117
916.146
916.147

916.160
916.258
916.283

916.296
916.397
916.438
916.458
916.504
916.553
916.558
916.563
916.577
916.583
916.730
916.745
916.763
916.830
916.848
916.852
916.853
916.889
916.896
916.942
917.027
917.087
917.098
917.105
917.148
917.207
917.368
917.380
917.496
917.570
917.572
917.615
917.659
917.666



Linnea Cappos
Hillary Young
Berkley Reagles
Carol Widmyer
Mary Kaplan
Jody Eastridge
Lacey Benz
Serena Flowers
Crissa Keck

Katie Wentz
Janis Dean
Shelby Blewett
Rebekah Mundell
Linda Lowe
Amber Villelli
Viki Friedrich
Stephanie Lorenz
Marjie Olson
Danielle Saunders
Tori Johnson
Lillian Taylor
Dottie Marchand
Kristi Knapp
Melissa Tosi
Sandra Thomas
Tammy Erskine
Halee Holman
Lindsay Schulz
Veronica Clinton

Name
Division |
1 Nichole Kelly
2 Jordan Bailey
3 Ariel Doughty

Leigh Parker

RGR Ziggy

"Bullet"

Hats A Lot A Lady

Cashs Doredo "Yellar"

Hot Ta Fame "Leddy"
Texas Col "Roany"

Quixote Smooth

"Chance"

One Smartie Chic
Brosmoke

Peppys Sarah Rocks "Jazzy"
Poquita Ares "Bougie"
Bodacious Light "Tebow"
Snottie To Hottie

Roc Bedergo Fly "Luca"

Kip Ta Fame

American Bammit

Lost Copper Canyon "Copper'
XS Rocko "Rocko"
Frenchman's Fusion

MM Playjet

Smart Que "Martin"

Lookin At Fame
Froghollow Smarty "Smarty"
Dashingly Alicia

Gold Knight Port

CSE Grace Of Gold

Mr Tew Judge

"Geronimo"

NW NBHA Finals - September 20-22

Moses Lake, WA

YBC Sidepot - Sunday

Horse Name Time
Froghollow Ricochet 15.286
Cash Mia If U Can 15.426
LS I\|{I|ss Me In Paris "Miss 15 663
Me

Ella Lane 15.686

917.676
917.749
918.071
918.091
918.256
918.291
918.321
918.334
918.441
918.509
918.749
918.833
919.885
920.635
931.965
932.239
935.434
941.665
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

Winnings

$125.22
$109.56

$78.26



Sabrina Lay
Bailie Berry
Division Il
1 Nichole Kelly
2 Angie Sullivan
3 Lainey Olson
Sue Ruzicka
Candi Shanholtzer
Carol Jones
Ariel Doughty

Sandi Berry

Brenda Lennox
Brenda Lennox

Kyla Miller
Division Ill
1 Ariel Doughty
2 Tori Johnson
3 Rhonda Dove

Susan Jensen

Tami Willette
Sandi Johnson
Mandy Harris
Carol Jones
Makenzie Peterson
Julie Cravens

Kyla Miller
Division IV
1 Charlene Ulrich
2 Rebekah Mundell
3 Kay Anderson
Pam Tuttle
Linda Babb
Division V
1 Amanda
Matthiessen
2 Lacey Benz
3 Sheri Youngblood

Jordan Bailey
Lainey Olson
Krissy Thompson
Teresa Swannack

Smokin Falcon
CSE Golden Dinero "Rush"

Froghollow Frenchman (PH)
AAW This Fires Unique
CN LAMoonSix Chick
Rare French Babe
Biankus Tex "Tex"
Dods A Queen

LS Platinum Ticket
Spratts Tango to Fame
"Tango"

French Genuine Skip
Frenchmansgenuinejoe
Gators Famous Judge

LS Grace Came Down

Hell Ova Guy

Saco 229

Just Another Biankus
"Justice"

Doc's Frosted Biankus "Doc'
Juno Im Da Bomb

Judge On Biankus "Profit"
Rocket Rose Baker

Skip Ta Heaven

Cowboys Missn 963 "Shark"
Jessie Birds Eye

NorfleetsSmokinAce
Camptown Pie "CT"

KT Royal Lady Ann
Making Quick Cash

Chic Shining Star "Chickie"

Es Muy Stormy "Stormy"

No Mo Money Marie
Mazikeen

Frosted Judge

Mr JB 0915

Vanilla Fire on Bug "V"
"Shocker"

15.742
15.769

15.825
15.842
15.871
15.928
15.958
16.013
16.095

16.120

16.158
16.191
16.256

16.334
16.402
16.420

16.435

16.539
16.542
16.632
16.651
16.680
16.712
16.783

16.803
16.864
16.982
16.988
17.198

17.696

18.331
19.112
915.699
916.024
916.745
917.148

$110.77
$96.92
$69.23

$96.33
$84.27
$60.20

$81.89
$71.63
$51.16

$67.44

$58.99
$42.13



Lacey Benz Quixote Smooth 918.321
Rebekah Mundell Bodacious Light "Tebow" 919.885
Tori Johnson Frenchman's Fusion 999.999



